Current Registered Vehicles by Registration Class

For the Month of December 2022

CY 2022
Reg VEHICLE SUBSET Reg Class VEHICLE SUBSET
Class Vehicle Class Description COUNT EXEMPT Code Vehicle Class Description COUNT EXEMPT
Code
1 5-YR RENTAL TRAILER 0 0 41 PRIVATEBUS-MORETHAN6000 13,294 148
2 [5-YR TOKEN TRAILER 101 0 42 LOGLOADER 84 0
3  |GOLF CART 1 0 43 FARM TRK-MORE THAN 1TON 7,629 0
4  |ANTIQUE MOTORCYCLE 9,334 0 44 FORESTRY 575 0
5 |ANTIQUE 132,206 14 45 LEGION OF VALOR 39 0
6 |APPORTIONED 213,781 3 46  |TOW TRK-LESS/EQL. 1 TON 1,482 0
7 |ATV 0 0 47 |TOW TRK-MORE THAN 1 TON 8,538 0
8 |CITY BUS-LESS/EQL. 6000 0 0 48 OFCL PASS LESS/EQL 6000 992 0
9 |CMOH 6 0 49 OFCL TRUCK-LESS/EQL 1 TON 365 0
10 |COMBINATION 86,397 5 50 OFCL PASS-MORETHAN 6000 23 0
11 |DISASTER RELIEF 330 7 51 Z-5 YR APPORTIONED TRLR 0 0
12 |DRIVER EDUCATION 0 0 52 |ARMED RSRV-PASS LE 6000 6 0
13 |DISABLED VETERAN 266,290 5 53 ARMED RSRV-PASS GT 6000 0 0
14 |FERTILIZER 341 0 54  |ARMED RSRV-TRK LE 1 TON 7 0
15 |FARM TRK-LESS/EQL 1 TON 105,200 5 55 HON CONSUL-PASS LE 6000 70 0
16 |FARM TRAILER 464,196 9 56 HON CONSUL-PASS GT 6000 2 0
19 [MACHINERY 58,617 178 57 HON CONSUL-TRK LE 1 TON 0 0
20 |MOPED 1,056 0 58  [TX GUARD-PASS LE 6000 32 0
21 [MOTOR BUS 2,050 4 59  |TX GUARD-PASS GT 6000 1 0
22 |MOTORCYCLE 329,044 4 60 [TX GUARD-TRUCK LE 1 TON 35 0
23 |OIL WELL PERMIT 4,470 1 61 COTTON TRK GT 1 TON 64 0
24 |PARADE 0 0 62 FARM TRK TRACTOR > 1TON 5,186 0
25 |PASSENGER-LESS/EQL 6000 15,023,423 12,941 64  |ANNUAL PERMIT TRUCK 1 0
26  |PASSENGER-MORETHAN 6000 140,323 831 65 FOREIGN ORGANIZATION 0 0
27 |POW 164 0 66 5-YR HVY RENTAL TRAILER 2,154 0
28 |PRIVATEBUS-LESS/EQL6000 308 10 67 OFCL MOTORCYCLE 3 0
29 [PEARL HARBOR SURVIVOR 26 0 68 PEARL HARBOR SURVIVOR MC 0 0
30 |PURPLE HEART 10,559 0 69 DISABLED VETERAN MC 1,450 0
31 |SOIL CONSERVATION TRUCK 88 0 70 SEAS AG TRK <=1 TON 0 0
32 [SOIL CONSERVATION TRL 87 0 71 SEAS AG TRK > 1 TON 10 0
33 [TOKEN TRAILER 206,319 7 72 SEAS AG FARM TRK <=1 TON 0 0
34 |TRACTOR 26 1 73 SEAS AG FARM TRK > 1 TON 12 0
35 |[TRUCK-LESS/EQL. 1 TON 6,224,002 5,450 74 SEAS AG FRM TRKTRAC >1TON 50 0
36 |[TRUCK-MORE THAN 1 TON 291,142 211 75 SEAS AG COTTON TRK > 1TON 404 0
37 |TRAILER 1,415,838 277 76 SEAS AG COMBINATION 742 0
38 |TRAVEL TRAILER 237,466 1 77 DISASTER RELIEF TRL 502 36
39 |EXEMPT-NOT FOR TITLE ONLY 268,399 268,324 79 PER DEALER 0 0
40 |CITY BUS-MORE THAN 6000 31 0 80 PER DEALER MOTORCYCLE 0 0
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Current Registered Vehicles by Registration Class

For the Month of December 2022

CY 2022
Reg VEHICLE SUBSET Reg Class VEHICLE SUBSET
Class Vehicle Class Description COUNT EXEMPT Code Vehicle Class Description COUNT EXEMPT
Code
81 |EXEMPT MOPED 0 0 139 |OFCL TRUCK-MORETHAN 1 TON 7 0
82 |PURPLE HEART MC 91 0 140 |AIR MEDAL 4,948 0
83 |CMOH MC 0 0 141 [AIR MEDAL MC 27 0
84 [LEGION OF VALOR MC 0 0 142 [DEFENSE SUPERIOR SERV MDL 221 0
85 [FLYING CROSS MEDAL RECPNT 1,206 0 143 |DEFENSE SUPER SERV MDL MC 2 0
86 |FLY CRS MEDAL RECPNT MC 4 0 144  |SURVIVING SPOUSE DV 5,509 0
87 [SILVER STAR MEDAL 288 0 145 [SURVIVING SPOUSE DV MC 4 0
88 [SILVER STAR MEDAL MC 5 0 146  |[AIRMANS MDL 51 0
89 [LEGION OF MERIT 2,752 0 147 |AIRMANS MDL MC 0 0
90 |LEGION OF MERIT MC 24 0 148 [COAST GUARD MDL 2 0
91 |ANNUAL PERMIT TRAILER 10,591 0 149 |COAST GUARD MDL MC 0 0
92 |ROV 0 0 150 |[DEFENSE MERIT SVC MDL 1,303 0
99 [TITLE ONLY (NO REGIS) 7 0 151 |DEFENSE MERIT SVC MDL MC 10 0
100 |FLEET CITY BUS - L/E 6000 0 0 152 [MERITORIOUS SVC MDL 10,100 0
101 |FLEET CITY BUS > 6000 0 0 153 [MERITORIOUS SVC MDL MC 108 0
102 |FLEET COMBINATION 2,815 0 154 [NAVY MARINE CORPS MDL 34 0
103 |FLEET MOPED 0 0 155 |NAVY MARINE CORPS MDL MC 1 0
104 |FLEET MOTOR BUS 3 0 156 [PRISONER OF WAR MDL 7 0
105 |FLEET MOTORCYCLE 0 0 157 |PRISONER OF WAR MDL MC 0 0
106 |FLEET PASSENGER-L/E 6000 1,671 0 158 [SOLDIER MDL 36 0
107 |FLEET PASSENGER > 6000 238 0 159 [SOLDIER MDL MC 0 0
108 |FLEET PRIVATE BUS-L/E6000 0 0 160 [ANTIQUE BUS 77 0
109 |FLEET PRIVATE BUS > 6000 106 0 161 |DIST FLY CROSS MDL VLR 21 0
110 |FLEET TRUCK - L/E 1 TON 9,759 0 162 |DIST FLY CROSS MDL VLR MC 0 0
111 |FLEET TRUCK > 1 TON 3,107 0 163 |ANTIQUE TRK - L/E 1 TON 50,413 9
112 |FLEET FORESTRY 0 0 164 |[ANTIQUE TRK - > 1 TON 1,418 0
113 |TOKEN TRAILER FLT 34,632 0 165 [UTV 0 0
114 |DISTING SERVICE MEDAL 126 0 166 |GC - PACKAGE DELIVERY 4 0
115 |DISTING SERVICE MEDAL MC 0 0 167 [SAND RAIL 0 0
116 |BRONZE STAR MEDAL 6,764 0 168 |[ARMY OF OCCUPATION MDL 65 0
117 |BRONZE STAR MEDAL MC 112 0 169 [ARMY OF OCCUPATION MDL MC 1 0
118 |FLEET TOKEN TRLR 3,139 0 170 |PEACE OFFICER PURPLE HRT 106 0
119 [FLEET TRAILER 1,858 0 171  |PEACE OFFICER PUR HRT MC 4 0
120 |FLEET TRAVEL TRAILER 29 0 172 [PEACE OFFICER PUR HRT TRL 0 0
121 [EXTND TRAILER 38 0 Total 25,689,315 288,491
138 [ANTIQUE TRAILER 98 0

Data is driven from December 2022 COGNOS Report
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Current Registered Vehicles by Registration Class
For the Month of December 2021

Reg VEHICLE SUBSET Reg Class VEHICLE SUBSET

Class Vehicle Class Description COUNT EXEMPT Code Vehicle Class Description COUNT EXEMPT

Code
1 5-YR RENTAL TRAILER 0 0 41 PRIVATEBUS-MORETHAN6000 13,245 166
2 5-YR TOKEN TRAILER 187 0 42 LOGLOADER 87 0
3 GOLF CART 0 0 43 FARM TRK-MORE THAN 1TON 7,405 0
4 ANTIQUE MOTORCYCLE 8,433 0 44 FORESTRY 590 0
5 ANTIQUE 121,267 14 45 LEGION OF VALOR Y| 0
6 APPORTIONED 203,699 1 46 TOW TRK-LESS/EQL. 1 TON 1,547 0
7 ATV 0 0 47 TOW TRK-MORE THAN 1 TON 8,166 0
8 CITY BUS-LESS/EQL. 6000 1 0 48 OFCL PASS LESS/EQL 6000 1,054 0
9 [CMOH 5 0 49  |OFCL TRUCK-LESS/EQL 1 TON 370 0
10 |COMBINATION 80,213 7 50 OFCL PASS-MORETHAN 6000 26 0
11 |DISASTER RELIEF 294 7 51 Z-5 YR APPORTIONED TRLR 1 0
12 |DRIVER EDUCATION 0 0 52 ARMED RSRV-PASS LE 6000 9 0
13 |DISABLED VETERAN 257,003 8 53 ARMED RSRV-PASS GT 6000 0 0
14 |FERTILIZER 364 0 54 ARMED RSRV-TRK LE 1 TON 7 0
15 |FARM TRK-LESS/EQL 1 TON 105,946 4 55 |HON CONSUL-PASS LE 6000 75 0
16 |FARM TRAILER 468,437 7 56 HON CONSUL-PASS GT 6000 2 0
19 |MACHINERY 60,243 155 57 HON CONSUL-TRK LE 1 TON 1 0
20 [MOPED 1,377 0 58 TX GUARD-PASS LE 6000 36 0
21 |MOTOR BUS 1,989 5 59  [TX GUARD-PASS GT 6000 2 0
22 [MOTORCYCLE 330,500 4 60 TX GUARD-TRUCK LE 1 TON 39 0
23 [OIL WELL PERMIT 4,404 2 61 COTTON TRK GT 1 TON 90 0
24 [PARADE 0 0 62 FARM TRK TRACTOR > 1TON 5,307 0
25 |PASSENGER-LESS/EQL 6000 14,817,961 12,442 64 ANNUAL PERMIT TRUCK 2 0
26 [PASSENGER-MORETHAN 6000 130,299 760 65 FOREIGN ORGANIZATION 0 0
27 |POW 214 0 66 5-YR HVY RENTAL TRAILER 2,227 0
28 [PRIVATEBUS-LESS/EQL6000 357 9 67 OFCL MOTORCYCLE 2 0
29 [PEARL HARBOR SURVIVOR 37 0 68 PEARL HARBOR SURVIVOR MC 0 0
30 |PURPLE HEART 11,255 1 69 DISABLED VETERAN MC 1,538 0
31 |SOIL CONSERVATION TRUCK 105 0 70 SEAS AG TRK <=1 TON 0 0
32 |SOIL CONSERVATION TRL 96 0 71 SEAS AG TRK > 1 TON 24 0
33 |TOKEN TRAILER 201,195 8 72 SEAS AG FARM TRK <= 1 TON 1 0
34 |TRACTOR 24 0 73 SEAS AG FARM TRK > 1 TON 33 0
35 [TRUCK-LESS/EQL. 1 TON 6,190,167 5,076 74  [SEAS AG FRM TRKTRAC >1TON 57 0
36 |TRUCK-MORE THAN 1 TON 271,568 188 75 SEAS AG COTTON TRK > 1TON 629 0
37 |TRAILER 1,446,461 281 76 SEAS AG COMBINATION 948 0
38 |TRAVEL TRAILER 246,281 10 77 DISASTER RELIEF TRL 479 36
39 |EXEMPT-NOT FOR TITLE ONLY 263,536 263,478 79 PER DEALER 0 0
40 |CITY BUS-MORE THAN 6000 35 0 80 PER DEALER MOTORCYCLE 0 0
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Current Registered Vehicles by Registration Class

For the Month of December 2021

Reg VEHICLE SUBSET Reg Class VEHICLE SUBSET
Class Vehicle Class Description COUNT EXEMPT Code Vehicle Class Description COUNT EXEMPT
Code
81 |EXEMPT MOPED 0 0 139 |OFCL TRUCK-MORETHAN 1 TON 5 0
82 [PURPLE HEART MC 98 0 140 [AIR MEDAL 4,877 0
83 [CMOH MC 0 0 141  [AIR MEDAL MC 32 0
84 [LEGION OF VALOR MC 0 0 142 [DEFENSE SUPERIOR SERV MDL 217 0
85 [FLYING CROSS MEDAL RECPNT 1,254 0 143  [DEFENSE SUPER SERV MDL MC 2 0
86 [FLY CRS MEDAL RECPNT MC 4 0 144 [SURVIVING SPOUSE DV 4,896 0
87 [SILVER STAR MEDAL 304 0 145 [SURVIVING SPOUSE DV MC 4 0
88 [SILVER STAR MEDAL MC 5 0 146 [AIRMANS MDL 53 0
89 [LEGION OF MERIT 2,769 0 147  [AIRMANS MDL MC 0 0
90 [LEGION OF MERIT MC 25 0 148 [COAST GUARD MDL 2 0
91 [ANNUAL PERMIT TRAILER 11,281 0 149 [COAST GUARD MDL MC 0 0
92 [ROV 0 0 150 [DEFENSE MERIT SVC MDL 1,283 0
99 [TITLE ONLY (NO REGIS) 24 0 151 [DEFENSE MERIT SVC MDL MC 13 0
100 |[FLEET CITY BUS - L/E 6000 0 0 152 [MERITORIOUS SVC MDL 9,516 0
101 |[FLEET CITY BUS > 6000 0 0 153 [MERITORIOUS SVC MDL MC 113 0
102 |FLEET COMBINATION 2,915 0 154  [NAVY MARINE CORPS MDL 39 0
103 |FLEET MOPED 0 0 155 [NAVY MARINE CORPS MDL MC 0 0
104 |FLEET MOTOR BUS 3 0 156  [PRISONER OF WAR MDL 9 0
105 |FLEET MOTORCYCLE 0 0 157 [PRISONER OF WAR MDL MC 0 0
106 |FLEET PASSENGER-L/E 6000 1,488 0 158 [SOLDIER MDL 43 0
107 |FLEET PASSENGER > 6000 251 0 159 [SOLDIER MDL MC 1 0
108 |FLEET PRIVATE BUS-L/E6000 0 0 160 [ANTIQUE BUS 62 0
109 |FLEET PRIVATE BUS > 6000 101 0 161 [DIST FLY CROSS MDL VLR 19 0
110 |[FLEET TRUCK - L/E 1 TON 8,936 0 162  [DIST FLY CROSS MDL VLR MC 1 0
111 |FLEET TRUCK > 1 TON 2,876 0 163 [ANTIQUE TRK - L/E 1 TON 45,059 9
112 |FLEET FORESTRY 0 0 164 |ANTIQUE TRK - > 1 TON 1,271 9
113 |TOKEN TRAILER FLT 34,548 1 165 [UTV 0 0
114 |DISTING SERVICE MEDAL 130 0 166 [GC - PACKAGE DELIVERY 3 0
115 |DISTING SERVICE MEDAL MC 1 0 167 [SAND RAIL 0 0
116 [BRONZE STAR MEDAL 6,966 0 168 [ARMY OF OCCUPATION MDL 63 0
117 |BRONZE STAR MEDAL MC 120 0 169 [ARMY OF OCCUPATION MDL MC 1 0
118 [FLEET TOKEN TRLR 3,525 0 170 [PEACE OFFICER PURPLE HRT 79 0
119 |FLEET TRAILER 1,872 0 171  [PEACE OFFICER PUR HRT MC 3 0
120 |FLEET TRAVEL TRAILER 21 0 172 |PEACE OFFICER PUR HRT TRL 0 0
121 |EXTND TRAILER 38 0 Total 25,415,309 282,688
138 [ANTIQUE TRAILER 95 0

Data is driven from December 2021 COGNOS Report
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Current Registered Vehicles by Registration Class
For the Month of December 2020

CY 2020

Reg VEHICLE SUBSET Reg Class VEHICLE SUBSET

Class Vehicle Class Description COUNT EXEMPT Code Vehicle Class Description COUNT EXEMPT

Code
1 5-YR RENTAL TRAILER 0 0 41 PRIVATEBUS-MORETHAN6000 12,458 160
2 5-YR TOKEN TRAILER 174 0 42 LOGLOADER 103 0
B GOLF CART 1 0 43 FARM TRK-MORE THAN 1TON 6,609 0
4 |ANTIQUE MOTORCYCLE 7,406 0 44 FORESTRY 539 0
5 ANTIQUE 109,210 12 45 LEGION OF VALOR 41 0
6  |APPORTIONED 185,578 2 46 TOW TRK-LESS/EQL. 1 TON 1,516 0
7 |ATV 0 0 47 TOW TRK-MORE THAN 1 TON 7,506 0
8 |CITY BUS-LESS/EQL. 6000 1 0 48 OFCL PASS LESS/EQL 6000 1,076 0
9 CMOH 6 0 49 OFCL TRUCK-LESS/EQL 1 TON 378 0
10 [COMBINATION 76,971 9 50 OFCL PASS-MORETHAN 6000 25 0
11  [DISASTER RELIEF 296 5 51 Z-5 YR APPORTIONED TRLR 1 0
12 [DRIVER EDUCATION 0 0 52 ARMED RSRV-PASS LE 6000 8 0
13 [DISABLED VETERAN 235,578 8 53 ARMED RSRV-PASS GT 6000 0 0
14 |FERTILIZER 368 0 54 ARMED RSRV-TRK LE 1 TON 7 0
15 |FARM TRK-LESS/EQL 1 TON 104,125 5 55 HON CONSUL-PASS LE 6000 62 0
16  [FARM TRAILER 457,423 9 56 HON CONSUL-PASS GT 6000 1 0
19 [MACHINERY 64,520 172 57 HON CONSUL-TRK LE 1 TON 0 0
20 |MOPED 1,773 2 58 TX GUARD-PASS LE 6000 34 0
21 |MOTOR BUS 1,836 6 59 TX GUARD-PASS GT 6000 2 0
22 |MOTORCYCLE 316,445 7 60 TX GUARD-TRUCK LE 1 TON 37 0
23 |OIL WELL PERMIT 4,554 2 61 COTTON TRK GT 1 TON 84 0
24 |PARADE 0 0 62 FARM TRK TRACTOR > 1TON 4,886 0
25 |PASSENGER-LESS/EQL 6000 13,983,801 12,641 64 ANNUAL PERMIT TRUCK 4 0
26 |PASSENGER-MORETHAN 6000 115,038 698 65 FOREIGN ORGANIZATION 1 1
27 |POW 250 0 66 5-YR HVY RENTAL TRAILER 1,540 0
28 |PRIVATEBUS-LESS/EQL6000 362 7 67 OFCL MOTORCYCLE 3 0
29 |PEARL HARBOR SURVIVOR 50 0 68 PEARL HARBOR SURVIVOR MC 0 0
30 |PURPLE HEART 11,715 1 69 DISABLED VETERAN MC 1,466 0
31 |SOIL CONSERVATION TRUCK 99 0 70 SEAS AG TRK <=1 TON 0 0
32 |SOIL CONSERVATION TRL 96 0 71 SEAS AG TRK > 1 TON 31 0
33 |TOKEN TRAILER 193,742 7 72 SEAS AG FARM TRK <= 1 TON 0 0
34 |TRACTOR 24 0 73 SEAS AG FARM TRK > 1 TON 26 0
35 |TRUCK-LESS/EQL. 1 TON 5,922,391 4,945 74 SEAS AG FRM TRKTRAC >1TON 63 0
36 |TRUCK-MORE THAN 1 TON 246,515 184 75 SEAS AG COTTON TRK > 1TON 516 0
37 |TRAILER 1,386,359 258 76 SEAS AG COMBINATION 857 0
38 |TRAVEL TRAILER 225,141 9 77 DISASTER RELIEF TRL 426 32
39 |EXEMPT-NOT FOR TITLE ONLY 259,957 259,896 79 PER DEALER 0 0
40 [CITY BUS-MORE THAN 6000 36 0 80 PER DEALER MOTORCYCLE 0 0




Current Registered Vehicles by Registration Class
For the Month of December 2020

CY 2020

Reg VEHICLE SUBSET Reg Class VEHICLE SUBSET

Class Vehicle Class Description COUNT EXEMPT Code Vehicle Class Description COUNT EXEMPT

Code
81 |EXEMPT MOPED 0 0 139 |OFCL TRUCK-MORETHAN 1 TON 4 0
82 |PURPLE HEART MC 110 0 140 |AIR MEDAL 4,768 0
83 |CMOH MC 0 0 141  |AIR MEDAL MC 41 0
84 |LEGION OF VALOR MC 1 0 142  |DEFENSE SUPERIOR SERV MDL 216 0
85 |FLYING CROSS MEDAL RECPNT 1,300 0 143  |DEFENSE SUPER SERV MDL MC 2 0
86 |FLY CRS MEDAL RECPNT MC 7 0 144  [SURVIVING SPOUSE DV 4,271 1
87 |SILVER STAR MEDAL 317 0 145 [SURVIVING SPOUSE DV MC 1 0
88 |SILVER STAR MEDAL MC 9 0 146 [AIRMANS MDL 51 0
89 |LEGION OF MERIT 2,810 0 147  |AIRMANS MDL MC 0 0
90 |LEGION OF MERIT MC 29 0 148 |COAST GUARD MDL 1 0
91 |ANNUAL PERMIT TRAILER 10,610 0 149  [COAST GUARD MDL MC 0 0
92 |ROV 0 0 150 [DEFENSE MERIT SVC MDL 1,246 0
99 |TITLE ONLY (NO REGIS) 15 0 151  |DEFENSE MERIT SVC MDL MC 12 0
100 |FLEET CITY BUS - L/E 6000 0 0 152 |[MERITORIOUS SVC MDL 9,082 0
101 |FLEET CITY BUS > 6000 0 0 153  |MERITORIOUS SVC MDL MC 127 0
102 |FLEET COMBINATION 2,486 0 154  [NAVY MARINE CORPS MDL 34 0
103 |FLEET MOPED 0 0 155 [NAVY MARINE CORPS MDL MC 0 0
104 |FLEET MOTOR BUS 1 0 156  [PRISONER OF WAR MDL 8 0
105 |FLEET MOTORCYCLE 0 0 157  |PRISONER OF WAR MDL MC 0 0
106 |FLEET PASSENGER-L/E 6000 975 0 158 |SOLDIER MDL 40 0
107 |FLEET PASSENGER > 6000 229 0 159  [SOLDIER MDL MC 1 0
108 |FLEET PRIVATE BUS-L/E6000 0 0 160 |ANTIQUE BUS 51 0
109 |FLEET PRIVATE BUS > 6000 102 0 161  [DIST FLY CROSS MDL VLR 18 0
110 |FLEET TRUCK - L/E 1 TON 8,725 0 162  |DIST FLY CROSS MDL VLR MC 1 0
111 |FLEET TRUCK > 1 TON 2,747 0 163 [ANTIQUE TRK - L/E 1 TON 39,385 8
112 |FLEET FORESTRY 0 0 164 |ANTIQUE TRK - > 1 TON 1,130 9
113 |TOKEN TRAILER FLT 33,329 1 165 |UTV 0 0
114 |DISTING SERVICE MEDAL 134 0 166 |GC - PACKAGE DELIVERY 7 0
115 |DISTING SERVICE MEDAL MC 1 0 167 |SAND RAIL 0 0
116 |BRONZE STAR MEDAL 7,137 0 168 |ARMY OF OCCUPATION MDL 57 0
117 |BRONZE STAR MEDAL MC 127 0 169 [ARMY OF OCCUPATION MDL MC 1 0
118 |FLEET TOKEN TRLR 2,374 0 170  [PEACE OFFICER PURPLE HRT 54 0
119 |FLEET TRAILER 1,766 0 171  [PEACE OFFICER PUR HRT MC 1 0
120 |FLEET TRAVEL TRAILER 31 0 172 |PEACE OFFICER PUR HRT TRL 0 0
121 |EXTND TRAILER 27 0 Total 24,088,245 279,097
138 |ANTIQUE TRAILER 89 0

Data is driven from December 2020 COGNOS Report




Currently Registered Vehicles by Registration Class
For the Month of December 2019

CY 2019
Reg . . VEHICLE SUBSET Reg Class . . VEHICLE SUBSET
Class Vehicle Class Description COUNT EXEMPT Code Vehicle Class Description COUNT EXEMPT
1 5-YR RENTAL TRAILER 0 0 41 PRIVATEBUS-MORETHAN6000 14,574 153
2 |5-YR TOKEN TRAILER 411 0 42 LOGLOADER 108 0
3 |GOLF CART 0 0 43 FARM TRK-MORE THAN 1TON 6,697 0
4 |ANTIQUE MOTORCYCLE 6,649 0 44 FORESTRY 674 0
5 |ANTIQUE 99,616 12 45 LEGION OF VALOR 41 0
6  |APPORTIONED 194,953 8 46  |TOW TRK-LESS/EQL. 1 TON 1,848 0
7 [ATV 3 0 47  |TOW TRK-MORE THAN 1 TON 8,263 0
8  |CITY BUS-LESS/EQL. 6000 1 0 48 OFCL PASS LESS/EQL 6000 977 1
9 |CMOH 8 0 49 OFCL TRUCK-LESS/EQL 1 TON 337 0
10 |COMBINATION 87,169 12 50 OFCL PASS-MORETHAN 6000 18 0
11 |DISASTER RELIEF 274 3 51 Z-5 YR APPORTIONED TRLR 31 0
12 |DRIVER EDUCATION 0 0 52 |ARMED RSRV-PASS LE 6000 5 0
13 |DISABLED VETERAN 234,795 8 55 ARMED RSRV-PASS GT 6000 0 0
14 |FERTILIZER 403 0 54  |ARMED RSRV-TRK LE 1 TON 7 0
15 [FARM TRK-LESS/EQL 1 TON 110,928 6 55, HON CONSUL-PASS LE 6000 75 0
16 |FARM TRAILER 470,923 9 56 HON CONSUL-PASS GT 6000 0 0
19 |MACHINERY 73,912 181 57 HON CONSUL-TRK LE 1 TON 0 0
20 |[MOPED 2,503 2 58  |[TX GUARD-PASS LE 6000 47 0
21 |[MOTOR BUS 2,506 7 59  |TX GUARD-PASS GT 6000 1 0
22 |MOTORCYCLE 333,687 7 60  |TX GUARD-TRUCK LE 1 TON 36 0
23 |OIL WELL PERMIT 5,660 2 61 COTTON TRK GT 1 TON 108 0
24 |PARADE 0 0 62 FARM TRK TRACTOR > 1TON 5,094 0
25 |PASSENGER-LESS/EQL 6000 14,539,627 13,186 64  |ANNUAL PERMIT TRUCK 3 0
26 |PASSENGER-MORETHAN 6000 115,197 651 65 FOREIGN ORGANIZATION 1 1
27 |POW 305 0 66 5-YR HVY RENTAL TRAILER 1,471 0
28 |PRIVATEBUS-LESS/EQL6000 493 8 67 OFCL MOTORCYCLE 3 0
29 |PEARL HARBOR SURVIVOR 58 0 68 PEARL HARBOR SURVIVOR MC 0 0
30 |PURPLE HEART 12,630 1 69 DISABLED VETERAN MC 1,517 0
31 |SOIL CONSERVATION TRUCK 128 0 70 SEAS AG TRK <= 1 TON 0 0
32 |SOIL CONSERVATION TRL 127 0 71 SEAS AG TRK > 1 TON 21 0
33 |TOKEN TRAILER 208,601 9 72 SEAS AG FARM TRK <=1 TON 0 0
34 |TRACTOR 26 1 73 SEAS AG FARM TRK > 1 TON 4 0
35 |TRUCK-LESS/EQL. 1 TON 6,098,375 4,730 74 SEAS AG FRM TRKTRAC >1TON 16 0
36 |TRUCK-MORE THAN 1 TON 245,540 168 75 SEAS AG COTTON TRK > 1TON 177 0
37 |TRAILER 1,419,923 275 76 SEAS AG COMBINATION 791 0
38 |TRAVEL TRAILER 215,974 3 77 DISASTER RELIEF TRL 419 38
39 |EXEMPT-NOT FOR TITLE ONLY 261,473 261,398 79 PER DEALER 0 0
40 |CITY BUS-MORE THAN 6000 49 0 80 PER DEALER MOTORCYCLE 0 0




Currently Registered Vehicles by Registration Class
For the Month of December 2019

CY 2019

Reg . . VEHICLE SUBSET Reg Class . . VEHICLE SUBSET

Class Vehicle Class Description COUNT EXEMPT Code Vehicle Class Description COUNT EXEMPT
81 |EXEMPT MOPED 0 0 139 |OFCL TRUCK-MORETHAN 1 TON 4 0
82  |PURPLE HEART MC 124 0 140  [AIR MEDAL 4,487 0
83 |CMOH MC 0 0 141  |AIR MEDAL MC 37 0
84 |LEGION OF VALOR MC 1 0 142 |DEFENSE SUPERIOR SERV MDL 203 0
85 |FLYING CROSS MEDAL RECPNT 1,337 0 143  |DEFENSE SUPER SERV MDL MC 2 0
86 |FLY CRS MEDAL RECPNT MC 7 0 144  [SURVIVING SPOUSE DV 4,022 1
87 |SILVER STAR MEDAL 327 0 145 |SURVIVING SPOUSE DV MC 3 0
88 |SILVER STAR MEDAL MC 8 0 146  |[AIRMANS MDL 46 0
89 |LEGION OF MERIT 2,774 0 147  |AIRMANS MDL MC 0 0
90 |LEGION OF MERIT MC 28 0 148 |COAST GUARD MDL 1 0
91 |ANNUAL PERMIT TRAILER 11,224 0 149 |COAST GUARD MDL MC 0 0
92 |ROV 3 0 150 [DEFENSE MERIT SVC MDL 1,172 0
99 |TITLE ONLY (NO REGIS) &) 0 151 |DEFENSE MERIT SVC MDL MC 12 0
100 [FLEET CITY BUS - L/E 6000 0 0 152 [MERITORIOUS SVC MDL 8,322 0
101 |FLEET CITY BUS > 6000 0 0 153  |MERITORIOUS SVC MDL MC 129 0
102 [FLEET COMBINATION 1,889 0 154  [NAVY MARINE CORPS MDL 28 0
103 |FLEET MOPED 0 0 155 |NAVY MARINE CORPS MDL MC 0 0
104 [FLEET MOTOR BUS 1 0 156  [PRISONER OF WAR MDL 9 0
105 |FLEET MOTORCYCLE 0 0 157 |PRISONER OF WAR MDL MC 0 0
106 [FLEET PASSENGER-L/E 6000 952 0 158 [SOLDIER MDL 36 0
107 |FLEET PASSENGER > 6000 215 0 159 |SOLDIER MDL MC 0 0
108 [FLEET PRIVATE BUS-L/E6000 0 0 160 [ANTIQUE BUS 46 0
109 |FLEET PRIVATE BUS > 6000 114 0 161 |DIST FLY CROSS MDL VLR 14 0
110 [FLEET TRUCK - L/E 1 TON 10,475 0 162  [DIST FLY CROSS MDL VLR MC 1 0
111 |FLEET TRUCK > 1 TON 2,782 0 163  |ANTIQUE TRK - L/E 1 TON 34,805 8
112 [FLEET FORESTRY 0 0 164 [ANTIQUE TRK - > 1 TON 1,027 9
113 |TOKEN TRAILER FLT 38,424 1 165 |UTV 1 0
114 [DISTING SERVICE MEDAL 130 0 166  |GC - PACKAGE DELIVERY 8 0
115 |DISTING SERVICE MEDAL MC 1 0 167 |SAND RAIL 0 0
116 [BRONZE STAR MEDAL 7,157 1 168 [ARMY OF OCCUPATION MDL 22 0
117 |BRONZE STAR MEDAL MC 140 0 169 |ARMY OF OCCUPATION MDL MC 0 0
118 [FLEET TOKEN TRLR 2,248 0 170  |PEACE OFFICER PURPLE HEART 9 0
119 |FLEET TRAILER 1,634 0 171  |PEACE OFFICER PURPLE HEART MC 1 0
138 [ANTIQUE TRAILER 81 0 172 |PEACE OFFICER PURPLE HEART TR 0 0
Data is driven from December 2019 COGNOS Report Total 24,922,823 280,900




Current Registered Vehicles by Registration Class
For the Month of December 2018

CY 2018
Reg _ o VEHICLE SUBSET Reg _ . VEHICLE SUBSET
Cclzjes Vehicle Class Description COUNT EXEMPT C(::ISSZ Vehicle Class Description COUNT EXEMPT

1 5-YR RENTAL TRAILER 0 0 41 PRIVATEBUS-MORETHAN6000 14,943 160
2 5-YR TOKEN TRAILER 394 0 42 LOGLOADER 94 0
3 GOLF CART 261 0 43 FARM TRK-MORE THAN 1TON 6,372 1
4 ANTIQUE MOTORCYCLE 5,212 0 44 FORESTRY 618 0
5 ANTIQUE 81,512 9 45 LEGION OF VALOR 39 0
6 APPORTIONED 186,295 23 46  |TOW TRK-LESS/EQL. 1 TON 2,055 0
7 ATV 0 0 47  |TOW TRK-MORE THAN 1 TON 8,204 0
8 CITY BUS-LESS/EQL. 6000 3 48 OFCL PASS LESS/EQL 6000 1,182 1
9 CMOH 9 49 OFCL TRUCK-LESS/EQL 1 TON 400 0
10 COMBINATION 87,471 11 50 OFCL PASS-MORETHAN 6000 22 0
11 DISASTER RELIEF 284 51 Z-5 YR APPORTIONED TRLR 29 0
12 DRIVER EDUCATION 0 52 |ARMED RSRV-PASS LE 6000 0
13 DISABLED VETERAN 212,930 10 53  |ARMED RSRV-PASS GT 6000 0
14 FERTILIZER 365 1 54  |ARMED RSRV-TRK LE 1 TON 0
15 FARM TRK-LESS/EQL 1 TON 113,657 55 HON CONSUL-PASS LE 6000 69 0
16 FARM TRAILER 471,878 56 HON CONSUL-PASS GT 6000 2 0
19 MACHINERY 74,448 165 57 HON CONSUL-TRK LE 1 TON 0 0
20 MOPED 1,650 2 58 |TX GUARD-PASS LE 6000 43 0
21 MOTOR BUS 2,479 8 59 |TX GUARD-PASS GT 6000 1 0
22 MOTORCYCLE 339,908 10 60 |TX GUARD-TRUCK LE 1 TON 31 0
23 OIL WELL PERMIT 5,832 1 61 COTTON TRK GT 1 TON 126 0
24 PARADE 0 0 62 FARM TRK TRACTOR > 1TON 5,028 0
25 PASSENGER-LESS/EQL 6000 14,386,663 13,349 64 |ANNUAL PERMIT TRUCK 17 0
26 PASSENGER-MORETHAN 6000 110,911 589 65 FOREIGN ORGANIZATION 1 1
27 POW 390 0 66 5-YR HVY RENTAL TRAILER 1,634 0
28 PRIVATEBUS-LESS/EQL6000 579 11 67 OFCL MOTORCYCLE 1 0
29 PEARL HARBOR SURVIVOR 75 0 68 PEARL HARBOR SURVIVOR MC 0 0
30 PURPLE HEART 13,469 0 69 DISABLED VETERAN MC 1,488 0
31 SOIL CONSERVATION TRUCK 126 0 70 SEAS AG TRK <=1 TON 1 0
32 SOIL CONSERVATION TRL 125 0 71 SEAS AG TRK > 1 TON 36 0
33 TOKEN TRAILER 216,818 15 72 SEAS AG FARM TRK <=1 TON 0 0
34 |TRACTOR 22 0 73 SEAS AG FARM TRK > 1 TON 20 0
35 TRUCK-LESS/EQL. 1 TON 6,055,661 4,596 74 SEAS AG FRM TRKTRAC >1TON 60 0
36 |TRUCK-MORE THAN 1 TON 231,199 154 75 SEAS AG COTTON TRK > 1TON 601 0
37 |TRAILER 1,401,305 258 76 SEAS AG COMBINATION 1,001 0
38  |TRAVEL TRAILER 209,684 7 77 DISASTER RELIEF TRL 407 39
39 EXEMPT-NOT FOR TITLE ONLY 254,056| 253,966 79 PER DEALER 0 0
40 CITY BUS-MORE THAN 6000 53 0 80 PER DEALER MOTORCYCLE 0




Current Registered Vehicles by Registration Class
For the Month of December 2018

CY 2018
Reg _ o VEHICLE SUBSET Reg _ . VEHICLE SUBSET
(Ciljjes Vehicle Class Description COUNT EXEMPT ((él;j: Vehicle Class Description COUNT EXEMPT

81 |EXEMPT MOPED 0 0 139 |OFCL TRUCK-MORETHAN 1 TON 2 0
82  |PURPLE HEART MC 132 0 140 |AIR MEDAL 4,018 0
83 |CMOH MC 0 0 141 |AIR MEDAL MC 39 0
84 |LEGION OF VALOR MC 2 0 142 |DEFENSE SUPERIOR SERV MDL 179 0
85 |FLYING CROSS MEDAL RECPNT 1,326 0 143 |DEFENSE SUPER SERV MDL MC 2 0
86 |FLY CRS MEDAL RECPNT MC 7 0 144 |SURVIVING SPOUSE DV 3,343 1
87 |SILVER STAR MEDAL 342 0 145 |SURVIVING SPOUSE DV MC 2 0
88 |SILVER STAR MEDAL MC 8 0 146 |AIRMANS MDL 45 0
89 |LEGION OF MERIT 2,759 0 147 |AIRMANS MDL MC 0 0
90 |LEGION OF MERIT MC 4 0 148 |COAST GUARD MDL 1 0
91 |ANNUAL PERMIT TRAILER 10,197 0 149 |COAST GUARD MDL MC 0 0
92 |ROV 0 0 150 |DEFENSE MERIT SVC MDL 1,077 0
99 |TITLE ONLY (NO REGIS) 2 0 151 |DEFENSE MERIT SVC MDL MC 10 0
100 |FLEET CITY BUS - L/E 6000 0 0 152 |[MERITORIOUS SVC MDL 7,218 0
101 |FLEET CITY BUS > 6000 0 0 153 |MERITORIOUS SVC MDL MC 128 0
102 |FLEET COMBINATION 1,485 0 154 |[NAVY MARINE CORPS MDL 30 0
103 |FLEET MOPED 0 0 155 |NAVY MARINE CORPS MDL MC 0 0
104 |FLEET MOTOR BUS 1 0 156 [PRISONER OF WAR MDL 6 0
105 |FLEET MOTORCYCLE 2 0 157 |PRISONER OF WAR MDL MC 0 0
106 |FLEET PASSENGER-L/E 6000 971 0 158 |SOLDIER MDL 31 0
107 |FLEET PASSENGER > 6000 444 0 159 |[SOLDIER MDL MC 0 0
108 |FLEET PRIVATE BUS-L/E6000 0 0 160 |ANTIQUE BUS 24 0
109 |FLEET PRIVATE BUS > 6000 126 0 161 |DIST FLY CROSS MDL VLR 10 0
110 |FLEET TRUCK - L/E 1 TON 9,836 0 162 |DIST FLY CROSS MDL VLR MC 1 0
111 |FLEET TRUCK > 1 TON 2,482 0 163 |ANTIQUE TRK - L/E 1 TON 26,918 7
112 |FLEET FORESTRY 0 0 164 |ANTIQUE TRK - > 1 TON 822 3
113 |TOKEN TRAILER FLT 34,122 0 165 |UTV 0 0
114 |DISTING SERVICE MEDAL 116 0 166 |GC - PACKAGE DELIVERY 0 0
115 |DISTING SERVICE MEDAL MC 1 0 Total 24,628,118 273,418
116 |BRONZE STAR MEDAL 7,113 1

117 |BRONZE STAR MEDAL MC 145 0

118 |FLEET TOKEN TRLR 937 0

119 |FLEET TRAILER 1,303 0

138 |ANTIQUE TRAILER 62 0

Data is driven from 9522 December 2018 Cognos Report




Currently Registered Vehicles by Registration Class

For the Month of December 2017 CY 2017
REG Report 9522 VEHICLE SUBSET REG VEHICLE SUBSET
CD: REGIS CLASS: COUNT EXEMPT CD: REGIS CLASS: COUNT EXEMPT
1 5-YR RENTAL TRAILER 0 0 41 PRIVATEBUS-MORETHAN6000 15,194 162
2 5-YR TOKEN TRAILER 328 0 42 LOGLOADER 112 0
3 GOLF CART 245 0 43 FARM TRK-MORE THAN 1TON 6,315 1
4 ANTIQUE MOTORCYCLE 8,486 1 44 FORESTRY 608 0
5 ANTIQUE 162,343 11 45 LEGION OF VALOR 45 0
6 APPORTIONED 171,656 28 46 TOW TRK-LESS/EQL. 1 TON 2,259 0
7 ATV 0 0 47 TOW TRK-MORE THAN 1 TON 8,294 0
8 CITY BUS-LESS/EQL. 6000 1 0 48 OFCL PASS LESS/EQL 6000 1,202 1
9 CMOH 7 0 49 OFCL TRUCK-LESS/EQL 1 TON 404 0
10 |COMBINATION 84,617 16 50 OFCL PASS-MORETHAN 6000 18 0
11 |DISASTER RELIEF 293 3 51 Z-5 YR APPORTIONED TRLR 30 0
12 DRIVER EDUCATION 0 0 52 ARMED RSRV-PASS LE 6000 8 0
13 |DISABLED VETERAN 195,017 8 53 ARMED RSRV-PASS GT 6000 0 0
14 |FERTILIZER 474 0 54 ARMED RSRV-TRK LE 1 TON 4 0
15 |FARM TRK-LESS/EQL 1 TON 116,506 7 55 HON CONSUL-PASS LE 6000 75 0
16 |FARM TRAILER 476,729 8 56 HON CONSUL-PASS GT 6000 2 0
19 |MACHINERY 72,297 140 57 HON CONSUL-TRK LE 1 TON 0 0
20 |MOPED 1,734 2 58 TX GUARD-PASS LE 6000 34 0
21 |[MOTOR BUS 2,660 6 59 TX GUARD-PASS GT 6000 0 0
22 |MOTORCYCLE 354,311 5 60 TX GUARD-TRUCK LE 1 TON 23 0
23 |OIL WELL PERMIT 5,802 1 61 COTTON TRK GT 1 TON 168 0
24 |PARADE 0 0 62 FARM TRK TRACTOR > 1TON 5,318 0
25 |PASSENGER-LESS/EQL 6000 14,272,789 13,262 64 ANNUAL PERMIT TRUCK 1 0
26 |PASSENGER-MORETHAN 6000 107,211 539 65 FOREIGN ORGANIZATION 1 1
27 |POW 474 0 66 5-YR HVY RENTAL TRAILER 1,754 0
28 |PRIVATEBUS-LESS/EQL6000 673 15 67 OFCL MOTORCYCLE 0 0
29 |PEARL HARBOR SURVIVOR 89 0 68 PEARL HARBOR SURVIVOR MC 0 0
30 [PURPLE HEART 14,404 0 69 DISABLED VETERAN MC 1,398 0
31 |SOIL CONSERVATION TRUCK 147 0 70 SEAS AG TRK <=1 TON 0 0
32 |SOIL CONSERVATION TRL 135 0 71 SEAS AG TRK > 1 TON 55 0
33 |TOKEN TRAILER 211,381 14 72 SEAS AG FARM TRK <=1 TON 0 0
34 |TRACTOR 28 1 73 SEAS AG FARM TRK > 1 TON 56 0
35 |TRUCK-LESS/EQL. 1 TON 6,050,500 4,521 74 SEAS AG FRM TRKTRAC >1TON 117 0
36 |TRUCK-MORE THAN 1 TON 220,491 130 75 SEAS AG COTTON TRK > 1TON 608 0
37 |TRAILER 1,384,657 252 76 SEAS AG COMBINATION 1,401 1
38 |TRAVEL TRAILER 199,691 8 77 DISASTER RELIEF TRL 403 39
39 |EXEMPT-NOT FOR TITLE ONLY 289,272 289,136 79 PER DEALER 0 0
40 |CITY BUS-MORE THAN 6000 69 0 80 PER DEALER MOTORCYCLE 0 0




Currently Registered Vehicles by Registration Class

CY 2017
For the Month of December 2017
REG Report 9522 VEHICLE SUBSET REG VEHICLE SUBSET
CD: REGIS CLASS: COUNT EXEMPT CD: REGIS CLASS: COUNT EXEMPT

81 EXEMPT MOPED 0 0 139 [OFCL TRUCK-MORETHAN 1 TON 1 0
82 |PURPLE HEART MC 159 0 140 [AIR MEDAL 3,372 0
83 |CMOH MC 0 0 141 |AIR MEDAL MC 38 0
84 |LEGION OF VALOR MC 2 0 142 |DEFENSE SUPERIOR SERV MDL 157 0
85 FLYING CROSS MEDAL RECPNT 1,290 0 143 |DEFENSE SUPER SERV MDL MC 3 0
86 |FLY CRS MEDAL RECPNT MC 9 0 144 [SURVIVING SPOUSE DV 2,705 1
87 |SILVER STAR MEDAL 350 0 145 [SURVIVING SPOUSE DV MC 1 0
88 |SILVER STAR MEDAL MC 10 0 146 |AIRMANS MDL 42 0
89 |LEGION OF MERIT 2,669 0 147 |AIRMANS MDL MC 0 0
90 |LEGION OF MERIT MC 42 0 148 |COAST GUARD MDL 1 0
91 |ANNUAL PERMIT TRAILER 9,717 0 149 |COAST GUARD MDL MC 0 0
92 |ROV 0 0 150 [DEFENSE MERIT SVC MDL 866 0
99 |TITLE ONLY (NO REGIS) 2 0 151 [DEFENSE MERIT SVC MDL MC 13 0
100 |FLEET CITY BUS - L/E 6000 0 0 152 [MERITORIOUS SVC MDL 5,589 0
101 |FLEET CITY BUS > 6000 0 0 153 [MERITORIOUS SVC MDL MC 117 0
102 |FLEET COMBINATION 1,476 0 154 [NAVY MARINE CORPS MDL 25 0
103 |FLEET MOPED 0 0 155 [NAVY MARINE CORPS MDL MC 0 0
104 |FLEET MOTOR BUS 1 0 156 [PRISONER OF WAR MDL 3 0
105 |FLEET MOTORCYCLE 2 0 157 [PRISONER OF WAR MDL MC 0 0
106 |FLEET PASSENGER-L/E 6000 993 0 158 |[SOLDIER MDL 25 0
107 |FLEET PASSENGER > 6000 450 0 159 |[SOLDIER MDL MC 1 0
108 |FLEET PRIVATE BUS-L/E6000 0 0 160 [ANTIQUE BUS 20 1
109 |FLEET PRIVATE BUS > 6000 23 0 161 [DIST FLY CROSS MDL VLR 5 0
110 |FLEET TRUCK - L/E 1 TON 9,705 0 162 [DIST FLY CROSS MDL VLR MC 0 0
111 |FLEET TRUCK > 1 TON 1,332 0 163 [ANTIQUE TRK - L/E 1 TON 0 0
112 |FLEET FORESTRY 0 0 164 [ANTIQUE TRK - > 1 TON 0 0
113 |TOKEN TRAILER FLT 31,680 0 165 [UTV 0 0
114 |DISTING SERVICE MEDAL 111 0 166 |GC - PACKAGE DELIVERY 0 0
115 |DISTING SERVICE MEDAL MC 1 0 Total 24533439 308321
116 |BRONZE STAR MEDAL 6,794 0

117 |BRONZE STAR MEDAL MC 146 0

118 |FLEET TOKEN TRLR 698 0

119 |FLEET TRAILER 1,266 0

138 |ANTIQUE TRAILER 103 0

Data is driven from 9522 December 2017 Cognos Report.




97
- ®

ONOUTDWN =

BWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNDN R =g
cocwvwooNOCTULD,WNHFHOOONOUDAAWNEFEFOOUOUL D, WDNHFHO

Currently Registered Vehicles by Registration Class

RTS.REG.9522

REGIS CLASS:

5-YR RENTAL TRAILER

5-YR TOKEN TRAILER

GOLF CART

ANTIQUE MOTORCYCLE
ANTIQUE

APPORTIONED

ATV

CITY BUS-LESS/EQL. 6000
CMOH

COMBINATION

DISASTER RELIEF

DRIVER EDUCATION
DISABLED VETERAN
FERTILIZER

FARM TRK-LESS/EQL 1 TON
FARM TRAILER

MACHINERY

MOPED

MOTOR BUS

MOTORCYCLE

OIL WELL PERMIT

PARADE
PASSENGER-LESS/EQL 6000
PASSENGER-MORETHAN 6000
POW
PRIVATEBUS-LESS/EQL6000
PEARL HARBOR SURVIVOR
PURPLE HEART

SOIL CONSERVATION TRUCK
SOIL CONSERVATION TRL
TOKEN TRAILER

TRACTOR
TRUCK-LESS/EQL. 1 TON
TRUCK-MORE THAN 1 TON
TRAILER

TRAVEL TRAILER
EXEMPT-NOT FOR TITLE ONLY
CITY BUS-MORE THAN 6000

For the Month of December 2016

VEHICLE
COUNT

SUBSET
EXEMPT

0

129

217
7,552
146,307
162,745
0

0

10
84,877
294

0
179,058
484
116,837
478,212
75,536
1,763
2,655
366,486
5,834

0
14,077,540
102,631
561
819

116
15,256
148

137
207,903
49
6,004,946
206,942
1,365,740
189,388
275,700
51

© -~ O O O

32

-
N
O =~ 000 O 0~ Ul OOWOUu OO O

13,308
447

0

20

- N O O O O©

4,458
122

236

6
275,550
0

REG
CD:
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
58
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
79
80

CY 2016
VEHICLE SUBSET

REGIS CLASS: COUNT EXEMPT

PRIVATEBUS-MORETHAN6000 15,203 157
LOGLOADER 104 0
FARM TRK-MORE THAN 1TON 6,154 1
FORESTRY 695 0
LEGION OF VALOR 44 0
TOW TRK-LESS/EQL. 1 TON 2,497 1
TOW TRK-MORE THAN 1 TON 8,299 0
OFCL PASS LESS/EQL 6000 1,299 1
OFCL TRUCK-LESS/EQL 1 TON 393 0
OFCL PASS-MORETHAN 6000 19 0
Z-5 YR APPORTIONED TRLR 31 0
ARMED RSRV-PASS LE 6000 4 0
ARMED RSRV-PASS GT 6000 0 0
ARMED RSRV-TRK LE 1 TON 1 0
HON CONSUL-PASS LE 6000 78 0
HON CONSUL-PASS GT 6000 1 0
HON CONSUL-TRK LE 1 TON 0 0
TX GUARD-PASS LE 6000 22 0
TX GUARD-PASS GT 6000 0 0
TX GUARD-TRUCK LE 1 TON 11 0
COTTON TRK GT 1 TON 153 0
FARM TRK TRACTOR > 1TON 5,280 0
ANNUAL PERMIT TRUCK 0 0
FOREIGN ORGANIZATION 1 1
5-YR HVY RENTAL TRAILER 1,815 0
OFCL MOTORCYCLE 2 0
PEARL HARBOR SURVIVOR MC 0 0
DISABLED VETERAN MC 1,299 0
SEAS AG TRK <=1 TON 2 0
SEAS AG TRK > 1 TON 60 0
SEAS AG FARM TRK <=1 TON 0 0
SEAS AG FARM TRK > 1 TON 46 0
SEAS AG FRM TRKTRAC >1TON 135 0
SEAS AG COTTON TRK > 1TON 608 0
SEAS AG COMBINATION 1,262 1
DISASTER RELIEF TRL 376 19
PER DEALER 0 0
PER DEALER MOTORCYCLE 0 0




REG
CD:

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Currently Registered Vehicles by Registration Class

RTS.REG.9522
REGIS CLASS:

EXEMPT MOPED

PURPLE HEART MC

CMOH MC

LEGION OF VALOR MC
FLYING CROSS MEDAL RECPNT
FLY CRS MEDAL RECPNT MC
SILVER STAR MEDAL
SILVER STAR MEDAL MC
LEGION OF MERIT

LEGION OF MERIT MC
ANNUAL PERMIT TRAILER
ROV

TITLE ONLY (NO REGIS)
FLEET CITY BUS - L/E 6000
FLEET CITY BUS > 6000
FLEET COMBINATION

FLEET MOPED

FLEET MOTOR BUS

FLEET MOTORCYCLE

FLEET PASSENGER-L/E 6000
FLEET PASSENGER > 6000
FLEET PRIVATE BUS-L/E6000
FLEET PRIVATE BUS > 6000
FLEET TRUCK - L/E 1 TON
FLEET TRUCK > 1 TON
FLEET FORESTRY

TOKEN TRAILER FLT
DISTING SERVICE MEDAL

Run Date: 1/4/2017

For the Month of December 2016

VEHICLE
COUNT

SUBSET
EXEMPT

171

1,206
14
334
11
2,485
Y
9,104

11

849

N

997
353

22
9,888
583

30,265
100

O -~ OO0 OO0 0000000000000 O0OOOOOOoOOoOOoOOo

REG
CD:

115
116
117
118
119
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

REGIS CLASS:

DISTING SERVICE MEDAL MC
BRONZE STAR MEDAL

BRONZE STAR MEDAL MC
FLEET TOKEN TRLR

FLEET TRAILER

ANTIQUE TRAILER

OFCL TRUCK-MORETHAN 1 TON
AIR MEDAL

AIR MEDAL MC

DEFENSE SUPERIOR SERV MDL
DEFENSE SUPER SERV MDL MC
SURVIVING SPOUSE DV
SURVIVING SPOUSE DV MC
AIRMANS MDL

AIRMANS MDL MC

COAST GUARD MDL

COAST GUARD MDL MC
DEFENSE MERIT SVC MDL
DEFENSE MERIT SVC MDL MC
MERITORIOUS SVC MDL
MERITORIOUS SVC MDL MC
NAVY MARINE CORPS MDL
NAVY MARINE CORPS MDL MC
PRISONER OF WAR MDL
PRISONER OF WAR MDL MC
SOLDIER MDL

SOLDIER MDL MC

ANTIQUE BUS

CY 2016

VEHICLE
COUNT

SUBSET
EXEMPT

6,032
149
619

1,001

92

2,501
36
125
2,101

28

o

478

3,172

16
1
14

Total: 24,195,728

2. 0O 0000000000000 200000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

294,541




S m
(9]

O NOUThAWN =

-buJwwwwwwWNWNNNNNNNNNNHHHHH»—A»—A»—Ao
OV oOoONOOTULPdNWNEFEHFOOVONOULDNWNEFEFOOOUL DN WNREO

Currently Registered Vehicles by Registration Class

RTS.REG.9522

REGIS CLASS:

5-YR RENTAL TRAILER

5-YR TOKEN TRAILER

GOLF CART

ANTIQUE MOTORCYCLE
ANTIQUE

APPORTIONED

ATV

CITY BUS-LESS/EQL. 6000
CMOH

COMBINATION

DISASTER RELIEF

DRIVER EDUCATION
DISABLED VETERAN
FERTILIZER

FARM TRK-LESS/EQL 1 TON
FARM TRAILER

MACHINERY

MOPED

MOTOR BUS

MOTORCYCLE

OIL WELL PERMIT

PARADE
PASSENGER-LESS/EQL 6000
PASSENGER-MORETHAN 6000
POW
PRIVATEBUS-LESS/EQL6000
PEARL HARBOR SURVIVOR
PURPLE HEART

SOIL CONSERVATION TRUCK
SOIL CONSERVATION TRL
TOKEN TRAILER

TRACTOR
TRUCK-LESS/EQL. 1 TON
TRUCK-MORE THAN 1 TON
TRAILER

TRAVEL TRAILER
EXEMPT-NOT FOR TITLE ONLY
CITY BUS-MORE THAN 6000

For the Month of December 2015

VEHICLE SUBSET REG
COUNT EXEMPT CD:

0 0 41

11 1 42

210 0 43

6,517 1 44

128,084 8 45

166,769 45 46

0 0 47

0 0 48

9 0 49

89,138 8 50

305 6 51

0 0 52

168,839 14 53

483 0 54

122,656 3 55

498,018 9 56

82,373 131 57

1,991 0 58

2,834 6 59

378,149 29 60

6,384 2 61

1 0 62

14,058,526 15,468 64

99,586 422 65

701 0 66

1,496 49 67

149 0 68

16,929 0 69

144 0 70

144 0 71

222177 13 72

46 4 73

6,077,937 4,964 74

197,442 119 75

1,348,546 323 76

184,748 8 77

292,064 291,930 79

49 0 80

CY 2015

VEHICLE SUBSET
REGIS CLASS: COUNT EXEMPT
PRIVATEBUS-MORETHAN6000 15,008 157
LOGLOADER 107
FARM TRK-MORE THAN 1TON 6,113
FORESTRY 637
LEGION OF VALOR 54
TOW TRK-LESS/EQL. 1 TON 2,655
TOW TRK-MORE THAN 1 TON 7,839
OFCL PASS LESS/EQL 6000 1,982
OFCL TRUCK-LESS/EQL 1 TON 587
OFCL PASS-MORETHAN 6000 31
Z-5 YR APPORTIONED TRLR 2
ARMED RSRV-PASS LE 6000 0
ARMED RSRV-PASS GT 6000 0
ARMED RSRV-TRK LE 1 TON 0
HON CONSUL-PASS LE 6000 84

HON CONSUL-PASS GT 6000 2
HON CONSUL-TRK LE 1 TON 1
TX GUARD-PASS LE 6000 1
TX GUARD-PASS GT 6000 0
TX GUARD-TRUCK LE 1 TON 0
COTTON TRK GT 1 TON
FARM TRK TRACTOR > 1TON 5,456
ANNUAL PERMIT TRUCK 2

FOREIGN ORGANIZATION 20
5-YR HVY RENTAL TRAILER 1,854
OFCL MOTORCYCLE 4
PEARL HARBOR SURVIVOR MC 0
DISABLED VETERAN MC 1,207
SEAS AG TRK <=1 TON 0
SEAS AG TRK > 1 TON 45
SEAS AG FARM TRK <=1 TON 0
SEAS AG FARM TRK > 1 TON 38
SEAS AG FRM TRKTRAC >1TON 76
SEAS AG COTTON TRK > 1TON 559
SEAS AG COMBINATION 997
DISASTER RELIEF TRL 369
PER DEALER 0
PER DEALER MOTORCYCLE 0

=N
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REG
CD:

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Currently Registered Vehicles by Registration Class

RTS.REG.9522
REGIS CLASS:

EXEMPT MOPED

PURPLE HEART MC

CMOH MC

LEGION OF VALOR MC
FLYING CROSS MEDAL RECPNT
FLY CRS MEDAL RECPNT MC
SILVER STAR MEDAL
SILVER STAR MEDAL MC
LEGION OF MERIT

LEGION OF MERIT MC
ANNUAL PERMIT TRAILER
ROV

TITLE ONLY (NO REGIS)
FLEET CITY BUS - L/E 6000
FLEET CITY BUS > 6000
FLEET COMBINATION

FLEET MOPED

FLEET MOTOR BUS

FLEET MOTORCYCLE

FLEET PASSENGER-L/E 6000
FLEET PASSENGER > 6000

Run Date: 1/12/2016

For the Month of December 2015

VEHICLE

COUNT

SUBSET
EXEMPT

201

1,153
16
372
11
2,343
34
8,152

1,042

673

o

884
44

O O OO 00 O0OO0oOOoOOo oo

-
o
=
o

O O O O oo o o

REG
CD:

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

REGIS CLASS:

FLEET PRIVATE BUS-L/E6000
FLEET PRIVATE BUS > 6000
FLEET TRUCK - L/E 1 TON
FLEET TRUCK > 1 TON

FLEET FORESTRY

TOKEN TRAILER FLT

DISTING SERVICE MEDAL
DISTING SERVICE MEDAL MC
BRONZE STAR MEDAL

BRONZE STAR MEDAL MC
FLEET TOKEN TRLR

FLEET TRAILER

ANTIQUE TRAILER

OFCL TRUCK-MORETHAN 1 TON
AIR MEDAL

AIR MEDAL MC

DEFENSE SUPERIOR SERV MDL
DEFENSE SUPER SERV MDL MC
SURVIVING SPOUSE DV
SURVIVING SPOUSE DV MC

Total

CY 2015

VEHICLE
COUNT

SUBSET
EXEMPT

0

3
9,600
401
0
30,510
78

0
4,965
134
435
1,155
78

3
1,150
30

61

1
1,541

;24,264,401

O - O 0O OO0 0000000 ONOOOO OO

314,804




CY 2014
1 OF 2 PAGES

RTS .REG. 9523 TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES
PRD2 REGISTRATION AND TITLE SYSTEM
CURRENTLY REGISTERED VEHICLES - STATEWIDE TOTALS BY REGISTRATION CLASS

CURRENT AS OF: 01/09/2015

REG VEHICLE EXEMPT VEH. REG VEHICLE EXEMPT VEH.
CD: REGIS CLASS: COUNT : COUNT : CDh: REGIS CLASS: COUNT: COUNT :
001 ** S-YR RENTAL TRAILER ] 054 ARMED RSRV-TRK LE 1 TON 0
002 5-¥YR TOKEN TRAILER 11,807 055 HON CONSUL-PASS LE 6000 75
003 GOLF CART 358 056 HON CONSUL-PASS GT 6000 3
004 ANTIQUE MOTORCYCLE 5,340 057 HON CONSUL-TEK LE 1 TON 3
005 ANTIQUE 107,646 058 TX GUARD-PASS LE 6000 0
006 APPORTIONED 155,350 058 TX GUARD-PASS GT 6000 o
007 ATV ] 060 TA GUARD-TRUCK LE 1 TON [
008 CITY BUS-LESS/EQL. 6000 a 061 COTTON TRK GT 1 TON 134
009 CMOH 9 062 FARM TRK TRACTOR > 1TON 6,012
010 COMBIMATION 90,538 Q64 ANNUAL PERMIT TRUCK 22
011 DISASTER RELIEF 294 065 FORELGN ORGANIZATION 24
012 +* DRIVER EDUCATION 0 066 5-YR HVY RENTAL TRAILER 1,868
013 DISABLED VETERAN 144,227 067 OFCL MOTORCYCLE 2
014 FERTILIZER 584 068 PEARL HARBOR SURVIVOR MC []
915 FARM TRK-LESS/EQL 1 TON 131,940 069 DISABLED VETERAN MO 1,043
016 FARM TRAILER 506,152 070 SEAS AG TRK <= 1 TON 3
013 MACHINERY 81,754 071 SEAS AG TRK > 1 TON 75
020 MOPRED 2,657 072 SEAS AG FARM TRK <= 1 TON 0
021 MOTOR BUS 2,749 073 SEAS AGC FARM TRK = 1 TOM 28
022 MOTORCYCLE 434,528 074 SEAS AG FRM TRKTRAC >1TON 43
023 OTL WELL PERMIT &,295 075 SEAS AG COTTON TRK > 1TOM 367
024 PARADE ] 076 SEAS AG COMBINATION 665
025 PASSENGER-LESS/EQL 6000 13,325,294 077 DISASTER RELIEF TRL 318
026 PASSENGER-MORETHAN 6000 97,331 079 ** PER DEALER 0
027 POW 8O3 080 ** PER DEALER MOTORCYCLE o
028 FRIVATEBUS-LESS/EQL600O 1,624 081 EXEMPT MOPED o
023 PERRL HARBOR SURVIVOR 170 0B2 PURPLE HEART MC 218
030 PURPLE HEARRT 17,147 083 CMOH MC 0
031 SOIL CONSERVATION TRUCK 166 084 LEGION OF VALOR MC 3
032 S0IL CONSERVATION TRL 160 085 FLYING CROSS MEDAL RECPNT 1,029
033 TOKEN TRAILER 211,087 086 FLY CRS MEDAL RECENT MC 18
034 TRACTOR 43 087 SILVER STAR MEDAL 324
035 TRUCK-LESS/EQL. 1 TOM 5,917,048 088 SILVER STAR MEDAL MC 10
036 TRUCK-MORE THAN 1 TON 183,643 089 LEGION OF MERLT 2,030
037 TRAILER 1,385,630 090 LEGION OF MERIT MC 30
038 TRAVEL TRAILER 219,444 091 ANNUAL PERMIT TRATLER 7,637
039 EXEMPT-NOT FOR TITLE ONLY ] 082 ROV 0
040 CITY BUS-MORE THAN 8000 3] 0%% TITLE ONLY (NO REGIS) 2
041 PRIVATEBUS-MORETHANGOQ(Q 14,637 100 FLEET CITY BUS - L/E 6000 o
042 LOCGLOADER 129 101 FLEET CITY BUS > &000 0
043 PARM TRK-MORE THAN 1TON 7,374 102 FLEET COMBINATION 528
044 FORESTRY 609 103 FLEET MOPED 0
045 LEGION OF VALOR 51 104 FLEET MOTOR BUS 0
046 TOW TRK-LESS/EQL. 1 TON 2,603 105 FLEET MOTORCYCLE 0
047 TOW TRK-MORE THAN 1 TON 7,258 106 FLEET PASSENGER-L/E 6000 883
048 OFCL PASS LESS/EQL 6000 1,051 107 FLEET PASSENGER > 6000 39
045 OFCL TRUCK-LESS/EQL 1 TOM 318 108 FLEET PRIVATE BUS-L/E6000 0
050 OFCL PASS-MORETHAN 5000 12 10% FLEET PRIVATE BUS > 6000 2
051 Z-5 YR APPORTIQMED TRLR 1 110 FLEET TRUCK - L/E 1 TON 9,098
052 ARMED RSRV-PASS LE 6000 [ 111 FLEET TRUCK > 1 TON g2
053 ARMED RSRV-PASS GT 6000 1] 112 TLEET FORESTRY o

** Note ** Counts do mot include Plate-to-Owner Registration Classes. Example: Driver's Education.
RUNDATE 01/10/15 PRGE 1
RUNTIME G7:15:00 REFORT DATE 01/039/15



RTS .REG.9523

FRDZ

REG VEHICLE
CD: REGIS CLASE COUNT :
113 TOKEN TRATLER FLT 22,858
114 DISTING SERVICE MEDAL (3]
115 PDISTING SERVICE MEDAL MC (1]
116 BRONZE STAR MEDAL 3,842
117 BRONZE STAR MEDAL MC 118
118 FLEET TOKEN TRLR 284
119 FLEET TRAILER Bog
138 ANTIQUE TRATLER &4

** Note #*

STATEWIDE VEHICLE TOTAL:

RUNDATE 01/10/15
RUNTIME 07:15:00

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VERICLES
REGISTRATION AND TITLE SYSTEM
CURRENTLY REGISTERED VEHICLES - STATEWIDE TOTALS BY REGISTRATTON CLASS

CURRENT AS OF: 01/09/201%

EXEMPT VEH. REG

COUNT : Ch:
1339
140
141
142
143
144
145

23,138,594

REGIS CLASS:

OFCL TRUCK-MORETHAN 1 TON
AIR MEDAL

AIR MEDAL MC

DEFENSE SUPERTOR SERV MDL
DEFENSE SUPER SERV MDL MC
SURVIVING SPOUSE DV
SURVIVING SPOUSE DV MO

- - .END OF REPURT...

Counts do not include Plate-to-Owner Registration Classes.

Example:

VEHICLE
COUNT :

Driver's Education.

CY 2014

2 OF 2 PAGES
EXEMPT VEH.
COUNT ;
PAGE 2

REPORT DATE 01/09/15



RTS . REG. 5523

PRD2

REG

Ch: REGIS CLASS:

6061 ** S-¥R RENTAL TRAILER
002 5-YR TOKEN TRAILER

003 GOLF CART

004 ANTIQUE MOTORCYCLE

005 ANTIQUE

U0é  APPORTIONED

0o7 ATV

008 CITY BUS-LESS/EQL. 6000
00% CMOH

010 COMBINATION

011 DISASTER RELIEF

012 ** DRIVER EDUCATION

013 DISABLED VETERAN

014 FERTILIZER

015 FARM TRK-LESS/EQL 1 TON
016 FARM TRAILER

015 MACHINERY

020 MOPED

021 MOTOR BUS

022 MOTORCYCLE

023 OIL WELL PERMIT

024 PARADE

025 PASSENGER-LESS/EQL €000
026 PASSENGER-MORETHAN 6000
027 FPOW

028 PRIVATEBUS-LESS/EQLEO0OD
029 PEARL HARBOR SURVIVOR
030 PURPLE HERRT

031 SOIL CONSERVATION TRUCK
0312 S0IL CONSERVATICN TRL
033 TOKEN TRAILER

034 TRACTOR

035 TRUCK-LESS/EQL. 1 TON
036 TRUCK-MORE THAN 1 TON
037 TRAILER

038 TRAVEL TRAILER

039 EXEMPT-NOT FOR TITLE ONLY
040 CITY BUS-MORE THAN 6000
041 PRIVATEBUS-MORETHANGOOOD
042 LOGLOADER

043 FARM TREK-MORE THAN 1TON
044 FORESTRY

0d4s  LEGION OF VALOR

046 TOW TRK-LESS/EQL. 1 TON
047 TOW TRK-MORE THAN 1 TON
048 OFCL PASS LESS/EQL &000
049 OQOFCL TRUCK-LEES/EQL 1 TON
050 OFCL PASS-MORETHAN 6000
051 2-5 YR APPORTIONED TRLR
052 ARMED RSRV-PASS LE 6000
053 ARMED RSRV-PASS GT 6000

** Note =*

86,133
294

o
125,985
590
150,248
568,719
75,870
2,847
2,600
534,466
6,159

il

12,838,459
93,317

929

1,696

200

17,722

180

176

202, 067

27

5,836,848
168,517
1,296,133
212,341
519,338
63

14,112
115

7,451

618

50

2,633
7,068
1,211

412

9

0
]
o

RUNDATE 01/11/14
RUNTIME 07:26:05

RECISTRATION AND

CURRENT AS OF: 01/10/2014

EXEMPT VEH.
COUNT :

REG
CD:
054
055
056
057
0sg
05%
+1-11]
0gl
062
084
065
+117
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
Q75
076
077
a7e
080
o081
082
083
084
D85S
0BE
0B7
[+1:1:3
L]
o030
091
0392
099
100
101
102
w03
104
105
Lo6
107
108
109
110
111
112

Counts do not include Plate-to-Owner Registration Classes.

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES
TITLE SYSTEM
CURRENTLY REGISTERED VEMICLES - STATEWIDE TOTALS B,

REGIS CLASS:

ARMED RSRVFTRK LE 1 TON
HON CONSUL-PRSS LE 6000
HON CONSULFPASS GT 6000
HON CONSULFTRE LE 1 TON
TX GUARD-PASS LE 6000
TX GUARD-PASS GT 000
TX GUARD=-TRUCK LE 1 TON
COTTON TRE|GT 1 TON
FARM TRK TRACTOR » 1TON
ANNUAL PERMIT TRUCK
FOREIGN ORGANIZATION
5-¥R HVY RENTAL TRAILER
OFCL MOTORCYCLE

PEARL HARBOR SURVIVOR MC
DISABLED VETERAN MC

SEAS AG TRK <= 1 TON

SEAS AG TRK > 1 TONW

SEAS AG FARM TRK <= 1 TON

SERS AGC FARM TREK > 1 TON

SERS AG F TREKTRAC >1TON

SERS AG CSET‘DN TRE > 1TON
AG COMBINATION

DISASTER RELIEF TRL
#& PER DEALER

++ PER DEALER MOTORCYCLE
EXEMPT MOPED

PURPLE HEART MC

CMOH MC
LEGION OF WALOR MC

FLYING CROSS MEDAL RECPNT
FLY CRS MEDAL RECPNT MC
SILVER STAR MEDAL

SILVER STAR MEDAL MC
LEGION OF MERIT

LEGION OF MERIT MC
ANNUAL PERMIT TRAILER

ROV
TITLE ONLY| (NO REGIZ)
FLEET CITY| BUS - L/E 6000
FLEET CITY| BUS » 6000
FLEET COMBINATION

FLEET MOPED
FLEET MOTOR BUS

FLEET MOTORCYCLE

FLEET PASSENGER-L/E 5000
FLEET PAS: ER > 6000
FLEET PRIVATE BUS-L/ES000
FLEET PRIVATE BUS > 6000
FLEET TRUCK - L/E 1 TON
FLEET TRUCK > 1 TON
FLEET FURErBTRY

|
Examplel:

1

¥ REGISTRATION CLASS

VEHICLE
COUNT =

833
35

9,468
467

Driver's Education.

EXEMPT VEH.
COUNT:

1
REPQRT DATE 01/10/14

CY 2013
1 OF 2 PAGES



RTS.REG.9523

PED2

REG
CD:
113
114
115
116
117
118
11%
138

* Note *«

CURRENTLY REGISTERED VEHICLES - STATEWIDE TOTALS BY

VEHICLE
REGIS CLASS: COUNT:
TOKEN TRAILER FLT 19,098
DISTING SERVICE MEDAL 47
DISTING SERVICE MEDAL MC v]
BRONZE STAR MEDAL 2,656
BRONZE STAR MEDAL MC a4
FLEET TOKEN TRLR 96
FLEET TRAILER ing
ANTIQUE TRAILER 34

STATEWIDE VEHICLE TOTAL:

RUNDATE 01/1%/14
RUNTIME 07:26:05

Counts do not include Plate-to-Owner Reglstration Classes,

TEXAS DEFARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES
REGISTRATION AND TITLE SYSTEM

CURRENT &S OF: 01/10/2014

REGISTRATICN CLASS

EXEMPT VEH. REG VEHICLE
COUNT : CD: REGIS CLASS: COUNT =

139 OFCL TRUCK-MORETHAN 1 TON 1

140 ATR MEDAL 68

14l  AIR MEDAL MC 5

142 DEFENSE SURERIOR SERV MDL 17

143 DEFENSE SUPER SERV MDL MC o

144 SURVIVING SPOUSE DV 64

145 SURVIVING SPOUSE DV MC a

22,978,390

...END OF REPORT...

Example

Driver's Education.

CY 2013

2 OF 2 PAGES
EXEMPT VEH.
COUNT :
PAGE 2

REPORT DATE 01/10/14



CY 2012
1 OF 2 PAGES

RTS5.REG.9523 TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR UEHI(‘LXJ_S
FRDZ REGISTRATION AND TITLE SYSTEM
CURRENTLY REGISTERED VEHICLES - STATEWIDE TOTALS BY REGISTRATION CLASS

CURRENT A5 OF: 01/11/2013

REG EXEMPT VEH. REG VEHICLE EXEMPT VEH.
CD: REGIS CLASS COUNT: cD: COUNT : COUNT :
001 ** S5-¥YR RENTAL TRAILER 054 ARMED RSRV{TRK LE 1 TON ]
002 5-YR TOKEN TRAILER 055 HON CONSUL-PASS LE 6000 86
003 GOLF CART 056 MHON CONSUL{PASS GT 6000 2
004 ANTIQUE MOTORCYCLE 6,026 057 HON CONSUL{TRK LE 1 TON 3
005  ANTIQUE 111,737 058 TX GUARD-PASS LE 6000 o
006 APPORTIONED 132,760 059 TX GUARD-BASS GT 6000 0
007 ATV 4] 060 T¥ GUARD-TRUCK LE 1 TON o
008 CITY BUS-LESS/EQL. €000 1 061 COTTON TRX|GT 1 TON 155
005 CMOH 9 062 FARM TRK TRACTOR = 1TON 5,922
010 COMBINATION 82,430 064 ANNUAL PERMIT TRUCK 13
011 DISASTER RELIEF 2568 065 FOREIGN ORGANIZATION 28
012 ~* DRIVER EDUCATION 0 066 5-¥R HVY RENTAL TRAILER 1,879
013 DISABLED VETERAN 108,433 067 OFCL MOTORGYCLE 2
014 FERTILIZER 631 068 FEARL HARBOR SURVIVOR MC o
015 FRRM TRE-LESS/EQL 1 TON 163,802 069 DISABLED VETERAN MC 655
016 FARM TRAILER 595,317 070 SEAS AG TRK <= 1 TON 3
019 MACHINERY 69,566 071 SEAS AG TRE > 1 TON 87
020 MOBED 3,245 072 SEAS AG FARM TRK <= 1 TOW 2
021 MOTOR BUS 2,545 073 SEAS AG FARM TRK > 1 TON i
022  MOTORCYCLE 417,506 074 SEAS AG FRM TRKTRAC »>1TON 38
023 ©OIL WELL PERMIT 5,823 075 SEAS AG COTTON TRK > 1TON 156
024 PARADE 0 076 SFAS AG COMBINATION 727
025 PASSENGER-LESS/EQL 6000 12,404,420 077 DISASTER RELIEF TRL 246
026 PRSSENGER-MORETHAN £000 90,417 078 +* PER DEALER o
027 POW 1,055 080 ** PER DEALER MOTORCYCLE ]
028 PRIVATEBUS-LESS/EQL600D 1,810 081 FEXEMPT MOPED 1
029 PREARL HARBOR SURVIVOR 247 082 PURPLE HEART MC 216
030 PBURPLE HEART 18,098 083 CMOH MC 0
031 SOIL COMSERVATION TRUCK 180 084 LEGION OF YALOR MC 1
032 SOIL CONSERVATION TRL 170 085 FLYING CROS5 MEDAL RECPNT 215
033 TOKEN TRAILER 196,272 086 FLY CRS MEDAL RECENT MC 15
034 TRACTOR 19 087 SILVER STAR MEDAL 275
035 TRUCK-LESS/EQL. 1 TON 5,763,467 088 SILVER STAR MEDAL MC 13
036 TRUCK-MORE THAN 1 TON 162,118 089 LEGION OF MERIT 1,553
037 TRAILER 1,249,449 090 LEGION OF MERIT MC 3a
638 TRAVEL TRAILER 207,876 091 ANNUAL PERMIT TRAILER 6,762
03% EXEMPT-NOT FOR TITLE ONLY 508,278 082 ROV 0
040  CITY BUS-MORE THAN 6000 66 033 TITLE ONLY|(NO REGIS) 17
041 PRIVATEBUS-MORETHANG0OO 13,680 100 FLEET CITY|RUS - L/E 6000 o
042 LOGLOADER 129 101 FLEET CITY|BUS > £000 0
043 FARM TREK-MORE THAN 1TON 7,762 102 FLEET COMBINATION 14
044 FORESTRY 569 103 FLEET MOPE o
045 LEGION OF VALOR 56 104 FLEET MOTOR BUS ]
046 TOW TRK-LESS/EQL. 1 TON 2,749 105 FLEET MOTORCYCLE 0
047 TOW TRK-MORE THAN 1 TON 6,922 106 FLEET PASSENGER-L/E &000 B0l
048 OFCL PASS LESS/EQL 6000 1,238 107 FLEET PASSENGESR » 6000 i
045 OFCL TRUCK-LESS/EQL 1 TON 417 108 FLEET PRIVATE BUS-L/E6000 o
050 OFCL PASS-MORETHAN 6000 s 109 FLEET PRIVATE BUS > 6000 1
051 2-5 YR APPORTIONED TRLR [ 110 FLEET TRUCK - L/E 1 TON 8,686
052 RRMED RSRV-PASS LE 6000 ] 111 FPLEET TRUCK > 1 TON 409
053 ARMED RSRV-PASS GT 6000 0 112 FLEET FORESTRY 0

¢~ Noca *v

RUNDATE 01/16/13
RUNTIME 11:59:50

Counts do not include Plate-co-Owner Registration Classes. Example

Driver's Education.

PAGE 1
REPORT DATE 01/15/13



RTS.REG. 9523

CURRENTLY REGISTERED VEHICLES - STATEWIDE TOTALS RY

PRD2

REG VEHICLE
CC: REGIS CLASS: COURT :
113 TOKEN TRAILER FLT 15,467
114 DISTING SERVICE MEDAL 3
115 DISTING SERVICE MEDAL MC o
116 BRONZE STAR MEDAL 1,384

STATEWIDE VEHICLE TOTAL:

=« Hote *=

RUNDATE 01/16/13
RUNTIME 11:59:50

Counts do not include Plate-to-Owner Registration Classes.

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLE
REGISTRATION AND TITLE SYSTEM

CURRENT AS OF: 01/11/2013
EXEMPT VEH. REG
COUNT : CD: REGIS CLASS:
117 BRONZE STAR
118 FLEET TOXEN
11% FLEET TRAIL
138 ANTIQUE TRA

22,417,798

...END OF REPORT...

Example

5

REGISTRATION CLASS

VEHICLE

COUNT:
MEDAL mMC 48
TRLR 17
ER 96
ILER 3

Driver's Education.

Cy 2012
2 OF 2 PAGES

EXEMPT VEH.
COUNT :

PAG 2
REPORT DATE 01/15/13



| CY 2011

RTS.REG.9523 TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES 1 OF 2 PAGES
PRDZ REGISTRATION AND TITLE SYSTEM
CURRENTLY REGISTERED VEHICLES - STATEWIDE TOTALS B‘f REGISTRATION CLASS

CURRENT AS OF: 01/13/2012 |
i

REG VEHICLE EXEMPT VEH. REG VEHICLE EXEMBT VEH.
CD: REGIS CLASS: COUNT : COUNT Ch: COUNT : COUNRT :
601 ** 5-YR RENTAL TRAILER o 054 ARMED RSRVITRK LE 1 TON o
002 5-YR TOKEN TRAILER 13,914 055 HON CONSUL-PASS LE 6000 922
003 GOLF CART 315 056 HON CONSULIPASS GT 6000 2
004 ANTIQUE MOTORCYCLE 5,213 057 HON CONSUL-TRK LE 1 TON 2
005 ANTIQUE 97,896 058 TX GUARD-PASS LE £000 o
006 APPORTIONED 124,595 059 TX GUARD-PASS GT 6000 1]
8607 ATV 0 060 TX GUARD-TRUCK LE 1 TCN [+}
008 CITY BUS-LESS/EQL. 6000 2 061 COTTON TRK|GT 1 TON 164
009 CMOH 9 962 FARM TRK TRACTOR > 1TON 5,779
010 COMBINATLON 75,240 064 ANNUAL PERMIT TRUCK 14
011 DISASTER RELIEF 255 065 FOREIGN ORGANIZATION 27
012 *+* DRIVER EDUCATION ] 066 S5=YR VY RENTAL TRATLER 2,729
013 DISAELED VETERAN 95,385 067 OQFCL MOTORCYCLE 1
014 FERTILIZER 657 068 PEARL HARBGR SURVIVOR MC o
015 FARM TRK-LESS/EQL 1 TON 170,163 069 DISABLED VETERAN MC 557
01€ FARM TRAILER 603,491 070 SEAS AG TRE <= 1 TON 2
019 MACHINERY €0,168 071 SERS AG TRK > 1 TON a4
020 MOPED 3,018 072 SEAS NG FARM TRK <o 1 TON 1
021 MOTOR BUS 2,529 073 SEARS AG FARM TRK » 1 TON 22
022 MOTORCYCLE 432,528 074 SEAS AG FRM TRKTRAC >1TON 24
423 OIL WELL PERMIT 5,376 075 SEAS AG COTTON TRX > 1TON 96
024 PARADE 0 076 SERS AG COMBINATION 934
025 PASSENGER-LESS/EQL 6000 11,977,702 077 DISASTER RELIEF TRL 209
026 PASSENGER-MORETHAN 6000 69,191 079 ** PER DEALER a
027 POW 1,167 080 ++ PER DEALER MOTORCYCLE 0
028 PRIVATEBUS-LESS/EQLE000 1,843 081 EXEMPT MOPED 1
025 PEARL HARBOR SURVIVOR 296 082 PURPLE HEART MC 180
030 PURPLE HERRT 18,246 083 CMOH MC 0
031 SOIL CONSERVATION TRUCK 194 084 LEGION OF VALOR MC 2
032 SOIL CONSERVATION TRL 179 085 FLYING CROSS MEDAL RECPNT 816
033 TOKEN TRAILER 185,869 086 FLY CRS MEDAL RECENT MC 15
033 TRACTOR 21 087 SILVER STAR MEDAL 261
035 TRUCK-LESS/EQL. 1 TON 5,675,676 088 SILVER STAR MEDAL MC 12
036 TRUCK-MORE THAM 1 TON 157,148 0BS LEGION OF MERIT 1,168
037 TRAILER 1,196,193 090 LEGION OF MERIT MC 29
038 TRAVEL TRAILER 202,393 091 ANNUAL PERMIT TRAILER 6,788
039 EXEMPT-NOT FOR TITLE ONLY 501,948 092 ROV [
040 CITY BUS-MORE THAN 6000 -1 053 TITLE CONLY| (NO REGIS) 2
041 PRIVATEBUS-MORETHANG0OO 13,050 100 FLEET CITY|BUS - L/E 6000 o
042 LOGLOADER 112 101 FLEET CITY|BUS » €000 o
0431 FARM TRK-MORE THAN 1TON 7,522 102 FLEET COMBINATION 15
044 FORESTRY 585 103 FLEET MOPEL Q
045 LEGION OF VALOR 55 104 FLEET MO'IOQ BUS o
046 TOW TRK-LESS/EQL. 1 TON 2,874 105 FLEET MOTORCYCLE [
647 TOW TREK-MORE THAN 1 TON 6,781 106 FLEET PASSENGER-L/E 6000 713
04¢ OFCL PASS LESS/EQL 6000 1,287 107 FLEET PASSENGER > 6000 2
049 OFCL TRUCK-LESS/EQL 1 TON 439 108 FLEET PRIVATE BUS-L/E6000 o
050 OFCL PASS-MORETHAN 6000 [ 109 FLEET PRIVATE BUS > §000 1
051 Z-5 YR APPORTIONED TRLR 0 110 FLEET TRUCK - L/E 1 TON 8,068
052 ARMED RSRV-PASS LE 6000 Q 111 FLEET TRUCK > 1 TON 371
053 ARMED RSRV-PASS GT 6000 ] 112 FLEET FORESTRY
** Note ** Counts do not include Plate-to-Cwner Registration Classes. Example: ODriver's Bducacion.
RUNDATE 01/19/12 PAGE 1
RUNTIME 11:24:34 REFORT DATE 01/18/12




RTS_.REG.9523

PRD2

REG

CD: REGIS CLASS:

113 TOKEN TRAILER FLT

114 DISTING SERVICE MEDAL
115 DISTING SERVICE MEDAL MC

STATEWIDE VEHICLE TOTAL:

** Note **

RUNDATE 01/19/12
RUNTIME 11:24:34

VEHICLE
COUNT

Counts do net include Plate-to-Owner Registration Classes.

i
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES

REGISTRATION AND TITLE SYSTEM |
CURRENTLY REGISTERED VEHICLES - STATEWIDE TOTALS BY REGISTRATION CLASS

CURRENT AS OF: 01/13/2012 |
|
EXEMPT VEH. REG i VEHICLE
COUNT : CD: REGIS CMSSI COUNT:
116 BROMNZIE STAR MEDAL 137
117 ERONZE STAR MEDAL MC 5
21,773,265

...END OF REFORT...

Example

Driver's Education,

CY 2011
2 OF 2 PAGES

EXEMPT VEH.

BAGE 2
REPORT DATE 01/18/12



CY 2010

01/10/11

DUMP DATE 01/08/11

VTR=-FDC QUARTERLY REPORT CURRENTLY REGISTERED VEHICLE REGCLASSCD TOTALS, PAGE 255
PROGRAM: REGUNTYU - N/C BY COUNTY RUN DATE
VTR.PDC,1001 eJE=> [
LA R EE R R R R R EE R L L L RS2
w%% GRAND TOTALS *#+
LA EEE E R EE A SRS R R R
CLASS TOTAL REG CLASS DESCRIPTION CLASS TOTAL  REG CLASS DESCRIPTION
1 vl 5-YR RENTAL TRALLER 51 ] 5-¥YR. APPORTIONED TRAILER
2 21,582  5-YR TOKEN TRAILER 52 246  ARMED RSRV-PASS : LE 6000 LBS.
3 312 GOLF CART 53 2 RRMED RSRV-PASS : GT 6000 LBS.
4 4,359 ANTIQUE MOTORCYCLE 54 1321 ARMED RSRV-TRK : LE 1 TON
5 83,328  ANTIQUE 55 91  HON COUNSEL-PASS : LE 6000 LBS,
3 109,107  APPORTIONED 56 2  HON COUNSEL-PASS : GT 6000 LBS.
7 1 ATV (HANDLED BY TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE) i 57 1  HON COUNSEL-TRK : LE 1 TON
g 2 CITY BUS : LE 6000 LES. i 58 0 TX GUARD-PASS : LE 6000 LBS.
9 11  CMOH (CONGRESSIONAL MEDAL OF HONOR) | s9 0 TX GUARD-PASS : GT 6000 LBS.
10 70,209 COMBINATION 60 o T¥ GUARD-TRUCK : LE 1 TON
11 230 DISASTER RELIEF 61 201 COTTON TRK : GT 1 TON
12 0 DRIVER'S EDUCATION I oe2 5,746  FARM TRUCK TRACTOR
13 84,857 DISABLED VETERAN ! 63 o SEASONAL AG/ANNUAL
14 6749 FERTILIZER | 64 1z ANNUAL PERMIT FLATE
15 169,669  FARM TRUCK: LE 1 TON | 85 27  FOREIGN ORGANIZATION
16 584,718 FARM TRAILER | 11 2,830 E-¥YR HVY RENTAL TRAILER
19 47,465 MACHINERY 67 2 OFCL MOTORCYCLE
20 2,884  MOPED | 68 0  DPEARL HARBOR SURVIVOR M/C
21 2,509  MOTOR BUS | 62 408  DISABLED VETERAN M/C
22 419,813  MOTORCYCLE 70 3 SEASONAL AG TRK <= 1 TON
23 4,950  OIL WELL PERMIT o 108  SEASONAL AG TRK > 1 TON
24 0  PARADE o2 0  SEASONAL AG FARM TRK <= 1 TON
25 11,591,489  DPASSENGER : LE 6000 LBS. P73 30  SEASONAL AG FARM TRK > 1 TON
26 89,491  PASSENGER : GT 6000 LBS. 74 35  SEASONAL AG FARM TRK-TRAC 1 TON
27 1,314 POW (PRISONER OF WAR) | 75 421 SEASONAL AG COTTON TREK > 1 TON
28 1,946 PRIVATE BUS : LE 6000 LBS. 76 1,104  SEASONAL AG COMBINATION
29 334  PEARL HAREOR 77 185 DISASTER RELIEF TRL
30 18,360 PURPLE HEART 79 0 PER DEALER
31 150 SOIL CONSERVATION TRUCK 80 1] PER DEALER MOTORCYCLE
32 178  SOIL CONSERVATION TRAILER 81 1 EXEMPT MOPED
13 177,271  TOKEN TRAILER 82 148  PURPLE HEART MC
34 23 TRACTOR 83 0 CMOH MC
i85 5,584,977 TRUCK : LE 1 TON 84 2 LEGION OF VALOR MC
36 155,888 TRUCK : GT 1 TON a5 694  FLYING CROSS MEDAL RECPNT
37 1,184,531 TRAILER 86 12 FLY CRS MEDAL RECENT MC
38 199,778  TRAVEL TRAILER 87 205  SILVER STAR MEDAL
39 496,405  EXEMPT 88 9  SILVER STAR MEDAL MC
40 80 CITY BUS : GT 6000 LBS. 89 763  LEGION OF MERIT
41 12,588 PRIVATE BUS : GT 6000 LBS. 90 22  LEGION OF MERIT MC
42 121  LOGLOADER 91 5,911  ANNUAL PERMIT TRAILER PLT
43 8,189  FARM TRUCK : GT 1 TON 99 5  TITLE ONLY (NC REGIS)
44 537  FORESTRY
45 56 LEGION OF VALOR
46 2,992 TOW TRUCK : LE 1 TON
a7 6,718 TOW TRUCK : GT 1 TON
48 1,123 OFCL (OFFICIAL) PASSENGER : LE 6000 LBS.
49 377 OFCL TRUCK : LE 1 TON
50 3 OFCL (OFFICIAL) PASSENGER : GT 6000 LBS.
21,171,067 GRAND TOTAL, STATEWIDE
<<< END OF REPORT z>>




i
H

CY 2009

01/11/10

DUMP DATE 01/09/10

VTR-PDC QUARTERLY REPORT CURRENTLY REGISTERED VEHICLE REGCLASSCD TOTALS, DAGE 255
PROGRAM: REGCNTYU - N/C BY COUNTY RUN DATE
VTR.PDC.1001 <JE> {
2222222 SRR R TR SRS i
##%%* GRAND TOTALS *** |
ARRNR AR AR AR RN E R s !
CLASS TOTAL REG CLASS DESCRIPTION CLASS TOTAL REG CLASS DESCRIPTION
1
1 0 5-YR RENTAL TRAILER | =1 0 S-YR. APPORTIONED TRAILER
2 25,019 5-YR TOKEN TRAILER | =2 243  ARMED RSRV-PASS : LE 6000 LBS.
3 285 GOLF CART 53 2  ARMED RSRV-PASS : GT 6000 LBS.
a 3,507  ANTIQUE MOTDRCYCLE 54 131  ARMED RSRV-TRK : LE 1 TON
5 68,402  ANTIQUE s5 93  HON COUNSEL-PASS : LE 6000 LBS.
& 102,420 APPORTIONED s6 2 HON COUNSEL-PASS : GT 6000 LBS.
7 4 ATV (HANDLED BY TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE) 57 X HON COUNSEL-TRK : LE 1 TON
B 2 CITY BUS : LE 6000 LBS. 58 765 TX GUBRD-PASS : LE 6000 LBS.
3 10 CMOH (CONGRESSIOWAL MEDAL OF HONOR) 59 9  TX GUARD-PASS : GT 6000 LBS.
10 70,550  COMBINATION 60 662 TX GUARD-TRUCK : LE 1 TON
11 205  DISASTER RELIEF 61 194 COTTON TRK : GT 1 TON
12 0 DRIVER'S EDUCATION 62 5,425 FARM TRUCK TRACTOR
13 74,190 DISABLED VETERAN &3 o SEASONAL AG/ANNUAL
14 690  FERTILIZER 64 17  ANNUAL PERMIT PLATE
15 167,128 FARM TRUCK: LE 1 TON . @5 23  FOREIGN ORGANIZATION
16 577,458  FARM TRAILER | 66 2,916  5-YR HVY RENTAL TRAILER
19 44,174 MACHINERY 67 2 OFCL MOTORCYCLE
20 3,309 MOPED 335 1] PEARI, HARBOR SURVIVOR M/C
21 2,469 MOTOR BUS 69 275  DISABLED VETERAN M/C
22 419,308  MOTORCYCLE 70 2 SEASONAL AG TRK <= 1 TON
23 4,803 OIL WELL PERMIT 71 110 SEASONAL AG TRK > 1 TON
24 0  PARADE 72 1  SEASONAL AG FARM TRK <= 1 TON
25 11,361,965 PASSENGER : LE 6000 LBS. 73 27  SEASONAL AG FARM TRK > 1 TON
26 88,465 PASSENGER : GT 6000 LBS. 74 34  SEASONAL AG FARM TRK-TRAC 1 TON
27 1,445 POW (PRISONER OF WAR) 75 282 SEASONAL AG COTTON TRK > 1 TON
28 2,002 PRIVATE BUS : LE 6000 LBS. 76 §89  SENSONAL AG COMBINATION
29 376  PEARL HARROR 77 142 DISASTER RELIEF TRL
30 18,274  PURPLE HEART 79 0 PER DEALER
31 192  SOIL CONSERVATION TRUCK a0 0 PER DEALER MOTORCYCLE
32 189 SOIL CONSERVATION TRAILER 81 1  EXEMPT MOPED
a3 175,054 TOKEN TRAILER | 82 107  PURPLE HEART MC
34 43  TRACTOR | 83 0 CMOH MC
15 §,522,459 TRUCK : LE 1 TON ! Ba 1 LEGION OF VALOR MC
i6 157,473 TRUCK : GT 1 TON 85 545 FLYING CROSS MEDAL RECENT
17 1,156,022  TRAILER 86 8  FLY CRS MEDAL RECPNT MC
kY] 191,422 TRAVEL TRAILER 87 166 SILVER STAR MEDAL
EE:] 485,842  EXEMPT 88 8§ SILVER STAR MEDAL MC
40 87 CITY BUS : GT 6000 LBS. 89 460 LEGION OF MERIT
41 12,251 PRIVATE BUS : GT 6000 LBS. 90 14 LEGION OF MERIT MC
4z 102  LOGLOADER 91 5,068  ANNUAL PERMIT TRAILER PLT
43 8,050 FARM TRUCK : GT 1 TON 9s 1 TITLE ONLY (NO REGIS)
a4 647  FORESTRY
45 49 LEGION OF VALOR
46 3,049 TOW TRUCK : LE 1 TON
47 6,657 TOW TRUCK : GT 1 TON
48 1,212 OFCL (OFFICIAL) PASSENGER : LE 6000 LBES.
49 402 OFCL TRUCK : LE 1 TON
50 4 OFCL (OFFICIAL) PASSENGER : GT 6000 LBS.
20,776,296 GRAND TOTAL, STATEWIDE

<<< END OF RETRT =m>



VTR-PDC QUARTERLY REPORT

PROGRAM: REGCNTYU - N/C BY COUNTY
VTR.PDC.1001 <JE= |
FrE TR AT TR AR F AR E T AL !
»** GRAND TOTALS *++
EEARFRANT TR AT AT N
CLASS TOTAL REG CLASS DESCRIPTION 'CLASS
1 0  5-YR RENTAL TRAILER 51
2 24,070 5-YR TOKEN TRAILER 52
3 263  GOLF CART 53
4 2,653  ANTIQUE MOTORCYCLE 54
5 53,054 ANTIQUE 5%
6 104,429  APPORTIONED 56
7 9 ATV (ALL TERRAIN VEHICLE) 57
) 3 CITY BUS : LE 6000 LBS. 58
] 10 CMOH (CONGRESSIONAL MEDAL OF HONOR) 59
10 75,837  COMBINATION 60
11 172  DISASTER RELIEF 61
12 0 DRIVER'S EDUCATION | .2
13 64,123 DISABLED VETERAN 63
14 698  FERTILIZER 64
15 163,995 FARM TRUCK: LE 1 TON 65
16 564,848  FARM TRAILER 66
19 43,810 MACHINERY 67
20 3,656  MOPED 68
21 2,447 MOTOR BUS 69
22 428,918  MOTORCYCLE , 70
23 4,926 OIL WELL PERMIT I 7
24 0  PARADE I 72
25 11,217,894 PASSENGER : LE 6000 LBS. i 73
26 86,571  PASSENGER : GT 6000 LBS. | 74
27 1,586 POW (PRISONER OF WAR) 75
28 2,077 PRIVATE BUS : LE 6000 LBS. 76
29 433 PEARL HAREOR 77
30 17,938  PURPLE HEART 79
31 191  SOIL CONSERVATION TRUCK 80
32 195 SOIL CONSERVATION TRAILER o8
33 178,481  TOKEN TRATLER | 82
14 631  TRACTOR 1 83
35 65,538,812 TRUCK : LE 1 TON i B4
a6 162,885 TRUCK : GT 1 TON 85
37 1,147,064  TRAILER 86
38 192,278  TRAVEL TRAILER 87
19 474,160  EXEMPT 88
40 72  CITY BUS : GT 6000 LES. 89
a1 11,928  PRIVATE BUS : GT 6000 LBS. 30
42 111  LOGLOADER 91
43 8,249 FARM TRUCK : GT 1 TON 99
a4 628  FORESTRY
45 51 LEGION OF VALOR
46 3,162 TOW TRUCK : LE 1 TON
47 6,423 TOW TRUCK : GT 1 TON |
48 1,191 OFCL {OFFICIAL) PASSENGER : LE 6000 L8S.
49 429 OFCL TRUCK : LE 1 TON
50 4 OFCL (OFFICIAL) PASSENGER : GT 6000 LBS.
20,607,998  GRAND TOTAL, STATEWIDE
<<< END QF REPORT >>>

i
CURRENTLY REGISTERED VEHICLE REGCLASSCD TOTALS,

TOTAL

248

132
92

683

606
229
5,136

17
35
2,943

175
118
s
25
253

917
150

4,626

CY 2008

PAGE 255
RUN DATE 01/12/0%
DUME DRTE 01/10/09

REG CLASS DESCRIPTION

5-¥YR. APPORTIONED TRAILER
ARMED RSRV-PASS : LE 6000 LBS.
ARMED RSRV-PASS : GT 6000 LBS.
ARMED RSRV-TRK : LE 1 TON
HON COUNSEL-PASS : LE 6000 LBS.
HON COUNSEL-PASS : GT 6000 LES.
HON COUNSEL-TRK : LE 1 TON

TX GUARD-PASS : LE 6000 LBS.
TX GUARD-PASE : GT 6000 LBS.
TX GUARD-TRUCK : LE 1 TON
COTTON TRK : GT 1 TON

FARM TRUCK TRACTOR

SEASONAL AG/ANNUAL

BNNUAL PERMIT PLATE

FOREIGN ORGANIZATION

5-YR HVY RENTAL TRAILER

OFCL MOTORCYCLE ~

PEARL HARBOR SURVIVOR M/C
DISABLED VETERAN M/C

SEASCONAL AG TRK <= 1 TON
SERSOMAL AG TRK » 1 TON
SEASONAL AG FARM TRK <= 1 TON
SEASOMAL AG FARM TRK > 1 TON
SEASCMAL AG FARM TRK-TRAC 1 TON
SERSONAL AG COTTON TRK = 1 TON
SEASONAL AG COMBINATION
DISASTER RELIEF TRL

PER DEALER

PER DEALER MOTORCYCLE

EXEMPT MOPED

PURPLE HEART MC

CMOH MC

LEGION OF VALOR MC

FLYING CROSS MEDAL RECPNT

FLY CRS MEDAL RECPNT MC
SILVER STARR MEDAL

SILVER STAR MEDAL MC

LEGION OF MERIT

LEGION OF MERIT MC

ANNUAL PERMIT TRAILER PLT
TITLE ONLY (NO REGIS)



CY 2007

EFEREEEERERESERTERES
##+x GRAND TOTALS #=x=
=

AT : s o o 24 st ?
CLASS TOTAL REG CLASS DESCRIPTION CLASS TOTAL REG CLASS DESCRIPTION
i ) O 5-YR RENTAL TRAILER

5 T

LEGION OF VALOR
TOW TRUCK : LE 1 TON

5
(5] 103,799 APPORTIONED
TOW TRUCK : GT 1 TON

ATV (ALL TERRAIN

.#: 1 { ¥
e YR N'-‘PORTIDNEIJ TRAILER

: XON
DISASTER RELXEF
ARMED RSRV-PASS : LE 6000 LBS.

DRIVER’S EDUCATION

DISABLED VETERAN ARMED RSRV-PASS : GT 6000 LBS
FERTILIZE . i
16 525228 5 AEA 3 i - NG :
19 41,229 HR.GHINERY 57 | 4  HON COUNSEL- mc : LE 1 TON
20 2,658 MOPED 58 | 587 TX GUARD-PASS : LE 5000 LBS.
: GT

21 2,311 LB
5o 3

MOTOR BUS
LIMOTOR :

i s
25 11,046,614 PASSENGER : LE 6000 LBS. 63 O  SEASONAL AG/ANNUAL
26 89,002 PASSENGER : GT 6000 LBS. 64 3,961 ANNUAL PERMIT PLATE
27 i LA Ze0 K. "(PRISONER OF WAR) 31 A

m@?ﬁ" 755 PEE ks

31 207  SOIL CONSERVATI K

32 206  SOIL CONSERVATION TRAILER
R

A :
BISABLED VETERAN M/C
SEASONAL AG TRK <= 1 TON

1

'SEASONAL AG COTTON TRK > 1

807 SEASONAL AG COMBINATION

DISASTER RELIEF TRL
YDEALER

2 M A
1,123,011
192,513

2

PURPLE HEART MC
© TITLE ONLY (NO REGIS)




( CY 2006

' cLass TOTAL REG CLASS DESCRIPTION

528 PRIVATE BUS
44 LoGL

REG CLASS DESCRIPTIO!

5-YR RENTAL TRAILER
S-YROTOKEN TRAILER

TOTJ\L

EORESTRY

LEGION OF VALOR

TOW TRUCK : LE 1 TON

Pk {OFRTGIALY PASSENGE

OFEICIAL)Y
ot LE- - m

B840
44
3,351

: IATION
BIS#STER RELIEF
DRIVER‘S EDUCATION
DISABLED VETE
HFE ;

180 "0 S-YR. APPORTIONED TRAILER
213 ARMED RSRV-PASS : LE 8000 LBS,

5 Houcouussl.‘rm::.sumn
, S8 527 TX GUARD-PASS : LE 8000 LBS.
| 59 22 iy :

2 B 3 v R EAR R R FARM: TRUGK ¥
10 713 333 PASSENGER : LE 6000 LBS, | &3 0  SEASOMNAL AG/ANNUAL
28 88,040 PASSENGER : GT 8000 LBS, | B4 1,464  ANNUAL PERMIT PLATE
38

Pou (PRISONER OF WAR)
RIV. £60

IGN ORGANIZATION

LETHEA nw({ﬁﬁ T S
SUIL CONSERVATION TRUCK
SOIL CONSERVATION TRAILER
TOKEN TRAILER
# OR

DISABLED VETERAN M/C
SEASONAL AG TRK <= 1 TON

. SEASONAL AG TRK > 1 TON
SEASONAL AR

; ! a ACTON 243 & ! SYDN.
a7 ,088,781 TR.A.ILER 75 242  SEASONAL AG COTTON TRK > 1 TON
a8 185,344  TRAVEL TRAILER 78 6B0  SEASONAL AG COMBINATION
339 443,_0_41 KEMPT .

1

77 127
-]

DISASTER RELIEF TRL
E i e




CY 2005

EEERE REXATEETTXAXEEE
(23] GR’%‘AED TOTALS ===

5-YR RENT.
! FORESTRY ..
LEGION OF VALOR
APPORTIONED 48 66  TOW TRUCK : LE 1 TON

TOW TRUCK : GT 1 TON
CLI{OFFICE PAS:

CMOH SENG
COMBINATION. _ 15 OFCL (OFFICIAL) PASSE)
DISASTER RELIEF 51 22 S5-YR. APPORTIONED TRAILER
DRIVER’S EDUCATION 52 187 ARMED RSRV-PASS : LE 8000 LBS.
TERAN 53 18 GT 6000

E:

HON COUNSEL-TRK

TX GUARD-PASS

TX GUARD-PASS
ARD:

10,669,248 PASSENGER : LE 6000 LBS. SEASONAL AG/ANNUAL
26 89,328 PASSENGER : GT 8000 LBS. 64 1,285  ANNUAL PERMIT PLATE

POW (PRISONER OF WAR
PRIVAT

FOREIGN ORGANIZATION
R e AT

fr8

SOIL CONSERVATION TRUCK DISABLED VETERAN M/C
SOIL CONSERVATION TRAILER 70 0 SEASONAL AG TRK <= {1 TON
71 SEASONAL AG TRK > 1 TON _

2 A FARM

SEASONAL AG COTTON TRK > 1 TON
SEASONAL AG COMBINATION

E ONLY (NO REGIS)

TRAVEL TRAILER
EXEMPT
cITY.
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CY 2001

RUN.DATE 02/01/02
AG 285

’ S CLASS' DESCRIPTION
8,097 CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR S5-YR TOKEN TRAILER
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR GOLF CART
1,122 CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR

28, 44 ‘CURRENT

F AYRY;
N
[
=y

ANTIQUE MOTORCYCLE

i SRR
CURRENT RECCIRDS FDUND FOR CIT‘{ BUS 1 <= EOOO LBS
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FDR CMOW (CDNGRESSION&L MEDAL OF HONOR)
. CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR COMBINATION
CLIRR ECOR SASTER;

CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR
CURRENT RECORDS FOUNO FOR

CURRENT RECORDS FWN’O FOR
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR
CURREN‘[’ RECCIRDS FOUND FOR
oSl ng .

CIJRI!EHT REGCIRDS FUUNIJ FIJR
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR PURPLE HEART
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR S
CLURRENT RE QLIND CFOR

i : ek RECORDS i 3
35 4,888,739 CURRENT RECBRDS FOUND FOR TRUCK 2 <= 1 TON |
36 142,123 CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR TRUCK : > 1 TON :
, cu_aaerg R%O_p S FOUND FOR TRAILER |
o GRRE ) EEh

ks : R A CE ¥ ; 00 ]
'CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR PRIVATE BUS : > 6000
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR LOGLOADER

OUND TRL A )
. CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR TOM TRUCK
48 1,445 CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR OFCL (OFFICIAL) PASSENGER : <= 6000 LBS.
43 523 CURRENT ngcnns FOUND FOR OFCL TRUCK : <= 1 TON_
: LN Lita §

R 7 Bﬁm: &2 ' ASS ieE
CURRENT REWRUS FD‘IJm FOR  ARMED RSR\I’-PRSS B Gooo LBS.
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR ARMED RSRV-TRK :/<= 1 TON
; <= BO0O LBS.
B oo <

B SRDR =PASS:

CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR TX GUARD-PASS

80 CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR TX GUARD-TRUCK : <= 1 TON

61 CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR QOTT%!; TRK : > 1| ToN
R IND FOR_ O RK_ -




CY 2000

'"PkbCRAM' LEGENTYA - S A TEXAS,BEPARTMENT ©r TRANSPGRTATION RUN DATE 01/23/01
“WRITTEN ‘BY: JOEY OESTRICK. : .t VEHICLE: TITLES AND REGISTRATION FILE PAGE 255

CURRENTLY REGISTERED CLASS CODE COUNTS IN MASTER FILE

LL/REGISTRATION CLASS CODES" "

" cLass " MUMBER

CLASS DESCRIPTION

CURRENT RECORDS. FOUND:FOR . -5-YR TOKEN TRAILER
| CGURRENT® RECORDS'FOUND ‘FOR: * ADDITIONAL INTRANSIT
" CURRENT - RECORDS" FOUND -FOR - “ANTIQUE 'MOTORCYCLE"
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR ANTIQUE
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR APPORTIONED
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR
URRENT -RECORDS!:FOUND :FOR:

G- T

CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FoO ISASTER RELIEF
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR DISABLED VETERAN
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR
URRENT :RECORDS:EOUND’
URRENT. RECORDS FOUND FO
CURRENT <RECDRDS : FOUND
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR MOTOR BUS
CURRE| Rscnans,foguo FOR
R

2 _LES§HEQL.n6000
PASSENGER - GREATER 6000

POW

.. PRIVATE BUS -_LESS}EQL 5000

“F
CURRENT RECORDS
CURRENT RECORDS
CURRENT chosns
CURRENT.'RECORDS:

an-
SOIL CONSERVATION 'I'RAI LER. <
TOKEN TRAILER |
TRACTOR

TRUCK

85 " RECORDS
137,806 CURRENT RECORDS
132 CURRENY RECORDS

LESS/EqQL. 1TON
UCK. - “GREATER 1 TON'

7 4 08" RAILER
as 161,746 TRAVEL TRAILER |
3s 368,487 RECORDS EXEMPT .

RECORDS

CITY BUS - anearenlsooo
PRIVA TE'rA us REATER™

REGORDS PoUD. .
45 RECORDS FOUND FOR LEGION OF VALOR ., |
4g RECORDS FOUND FOR TOW TRUCK 5= ( TON

47 ¥ .

CURRENT RECURDS" QUND |

17,299,253 GRAND ToTaL OF CURRENTLY REGISTERED RECORDS FOR ALL COUNTIES

|
|
|
L |
i



PROGRAM: REGCNTYA
WRITTEN BY: JOEY OESTRICK

REGI

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
VEHICLE TITLES AND REGISTRATION FILE
STRATION CLASS CODE COUNTS IN MASTER FILE

GRAND TOTALS FOR ALL REGISTRATION CLASS CODES

CLASS

4,189

17,132,356

CURRENT RECORDS

CURRENT RECORDS
CURRENT RECORDS
CURRENT RECORDS
CURRENT RECORDS

‘CURRENT RECORDS

CURRENT RECORDS
CURRENT RECCRDS

FOR

CLASS DESCRIPTION

S-¥YR TOKEN TRAILER
ADDITIQONAL INTRANSIT

ANTIQUE MOTOR
ANTIQUE
APPORTIONED
ATV

CITY BUS - LE
CONGRESSIONAL
COMBINATION
DISASTER RELI
DISABLED VETE
FERTILIZER
FARM TRUCK -
FARM TRAILER
MACHINERY !
MOPED

MOTCR BUS ]
MOTORCYCLE |
OIL.WELL PERM
PARADE |

SS/EQL. 6000
MEDAL OF HONOR

EF
RAN

LESS/EQL. 1 TON

IT

PASSENGER - LESS/EQL. 6000
PASSENGER -~ GREATER 6000
POowW |

PRIVATE BUS -
PEARL HAREOR
PURELE HEART

| LESS/EQL. 6000

SOIL CONSERVATION TRUCK

SOIL CONSERVA
TOKEN TRAILER
TRACTOR
TRUCK ~ LESS/
TRUCK - GREAT
TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILE
EXEMPT

TION TRAILER

EQL. 1 TON
ER 1 TON

R

CITY BUS - GREATER 6000

PRIVATE BUS -
LOGLOADER
FARM TRUCK -
FORESTRY

GREATER 6000
GREATER 1 TON

LEGION OF VALOR

TOW TRUCK : <
TOW TRUCK : >

= 1 TON
|1 TON

GRAND TOTAL OF CURRENT RECORDS FOR ALL céumzzs

|
|

CY 1999

RUN DATE 01/18/00
PAGE 255



e

b
D&ﬁ?ﬁiﬁﬂ&‘l’téﬁ%&g

: SUROUMD. FORYANDITIONAL Th
 CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR ANTIQUE uumncms
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR ANTIQUE
CURRENT RECORDS FOUHI:I FIJR &PPD
CURE QUNDH

§ 0S" FOUN i LE
o RECORD émuun%s’a SSTONA
63,759 CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR COMBINATION
178 CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR DISASTER RELIEF
IRRENT RECORDS. LU, FOF DRIVER’S EDUCATI

: RDS! )AEOR «-tu—:s ??L
G.IRRENT RECORDS FDUND FOR FARM TRAILER |
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR INITIAL INTRANSIT
CURRENT E;ocmnugm FOUND o

; AFOF i
CURRENT REOORDS FOUND FOR HDTIJRC\'GLE
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR OIL WELL PERMIT
Y .. . CURRENT RE RDS FOUHD FOR E
i CURRENT?

CURR ‘EOUND’ /R POW. =
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR PRIVATE BUS - LESS/EQL. 6000
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR PEARL HARBOR |
CURRENT nzgonns FOUND FUR

i i i 1
CURRENT aecuans FDUNI'.‘I FOR TRACTOR .

CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR TRUCK - LESS/EQL.
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR TRUCK .- GREATER 1| TON
DS Dm! £t

AT S
CURRENT REconas FOUND FOR CITY BUS - GREATER 8000
CURRENT RECQRDS FOUND FOR PRIVATE BUS - GREATER 8000
CURRENT RECO FOU! N

URRENT. :




L]

_ CURRENT azgnus FOUND Fo

g;qé%?&:

et =i
 CURRENT RECORDS FQUND FOR

ECD i Ef
‘RECORDS 'EOURD - FOR -
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR

CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR
C!.!RBENT RECORDS FDUNDFOR
CURRER

i FOUNDFOF
CURRENT REGJRDS FOUND FDR
"CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR

CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR

*  “CURRENT, RECORDS FOUND FOR
- ICURRE !

{es)
CURRENT RECORDS F
CURRENT RECORDS FO

CURRENT RECORDS | ..,.' 5

S:{HECORD: {0
i ‘aemnns FOUND FOR
CURRENT'RECORDS EQUND FOR

S DEPARTMENT.IOF TRANSPORTATION
Ic‘ - TITLES, mmecrsmneﬂ FILE

NTRANST
Am-muz HOTORCYCLE
ANTIQUE .

HGRESSION 2
COMSINATION
DISASTER RELIEF

DRIVER‘S EDUCATION

FARM TRAILER | :
INITIAL INTRANSIT
HAM.IFI!CT URER 5“.@“

SENTIR
TRN:TUR
TRUCK - LESS/EQL. 1 TON

cuanmr vcnnns FOUND. FOR TRUCK-~ GREATER- 1.TON

SSEQUNDYED
‘CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FoR ie
*CURRENT, RECORDS FOUND FOR ,

CURRE

L

ITY BUS - GREATER 6000
PRIVATE BUS - GRE'ATER 6000

N TR ;.QQ [
s TR |
|




CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR

IRRENT REED JEND
10 CURRENT -RECL ‘FOUND  Fo
S5,308 CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR
141 CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR
FOUND FOR

RDS FOUND FOR ANT
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR
CUR SoF :

" CLASS DESCRIPTION

B LA g A
IQUE MOTORCYC
ANTIQUE

. APPORTIONED

CONGRESSTONALT WE
COMBINATION |
DISASTER RELIEF
DRIVER’S EDUCATI

i"ﬁ

1885431 i “RECORDS{FOUNDIFOR : BARM T
307,079 CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR FARM TRAILER !
0 CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR INITIAL INTRANSIT
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR MANUFACTURER 'S
; RECO FOUND: CHINER i
E( FOURDIFOR
E FOUND‘FOR: "

CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR
CURRENT RECORDS FQUND FOR
cu FOUND FOR
LUR

N

CURRENT:
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR
) %J;R.REN?‘RE_CGRDS FOUND FOR

- CURRENT RECHRDS
.'m%mmaz%
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR
CURRENT azgn FOUND FOR

LD )
RRENT ‘1 FOUND’
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR
CURRENT RECORD FOR

S

o

FOR

U
HOTORCYCLE
OIL WELL PERMIT
PARADE

i
|
1

PO i

PRIVATE BUS
PEARL HARBOR
PURPLE
., -

E
TRACTOR
TRUCK - LESS/EQL.|1 TON |
TRUCK -~ GREATER 1/|TON

5 LER T

CITY BUS - GREATER 8000
PRIVATE BUS - GREATER €000
LOGLOADER |




REGISTRATION CLASS CODE COUNTS IN MASTER FILE

- GRAND rcm.s'r-'ore
cmss NUMBER

¢ § L ADDETIHNAL: ;
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR  ANTIQUE uumacchE
4885 CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR ANTIQUE

CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR _APPORTIONED

@wm
-

=]

w

(=]
@
(0}

CURRENT "asconos  COMBINATIONAL
11 [=3:] CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR DISASTER RELIEF |
’

FOUND FOR
FOUND FOR

: e ;
CURRENT RECORDS
CURRENT RECORDS

FARM TRAILER
INITIAL INTRANSIT
mmll;acr__uarsk ‘g

' ORDS OR BUS.
WRRENT REG‘JRDS FOUND FUR MOTORCYCLE
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR OIL WELL PERMIT

E

+«CURRENT: RECO] FORZEP
CURRENY RECORDS FOUND FOR PRIVATE BUS - LESS!EQL 6000
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR PEARL HARBOR !

GHRRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR PURPLE HEART

o _ 0 EO

"CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR TRACTOR |

CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR TRUCK - LESS/EQL. 1 TON

CURRENT RECORDS FOUND F]Oj_ll TRUCK - GREATER 1 T
RECOR : 5

L

; FDUNDFOR
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR' CITY BUS - GREATER|B8000
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR PRIVATE BUS - GREATER B0OO
CURRENT RECORDS FOUND FOR  LOGLOADER

URRENT RECD
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